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TEXAS JEWELERS ASSOCIATION
STATEMENT OF ACTIVITIES
SEPTEMBER 1, 2011 THROUGH AUGUST 31, 2012
YEAR TO DATH APPROVED | FYE 8/2011 | FYE 8/2010
ACTUAL BUDGET ACTUAL ACTUAL
08/31/2012 | FYE 8/2012 | 08/31/2011

|REVENUE

ADMINISTRATIVE $50,032.54| $47,675.00| $35932.93|  $38,014.85

ANNUAL CONVENTION $150.00  $15,500.00 $750.00]  $10,100.00
|TOTAL REVENUE $50,182.54| $63,175.00|  $36,682.93|  $48,114.85
|[EXPENSES

ADMINISTRATIVE $52,012.05| $37,867.49| $41,087.50|  $34,250.58

ANNUAL CONVENTION $4,029.58|  $23,235.00 $1,508.49]  $18,112.46
|TOTAL EXPENSES $56,041.63] $61,102.49|  $42,595.99]  $52,363.04
INETBRIN(EQSS): ke e i L s A 0 $2,072.51| " =$5,913.06] - +$4,248,19
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TEXAS JEWELERS ASSOCIATION

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION
August 31, 2012

ASSETS
CASH ASSETS
JP MORGAN CHASE
checking $14,028.18
CHASE BANK/CD-1.75%-11/04/10
Money Market $27,093.61
JP MORGAN CHASE
Money Market $50,679.89
TOTAL CASH ASSETS $91,801.68
OTHER ASSETS
CONFERENCE RECEIVABLE $0.00
ADVERTISING RECEIVABLE $0.00
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE $3,332.00
PREPAID OTHER $2,325.00
PREPAID CONFERENCE $1,097.12
PREPAID POSTAGE $0.00
TOTAL OTHER ASSETS $6,754.12
TOTAL ASSETS $98,555.80
LIABILITIES
CURRENT LIABILITIES
ASMI EXPENSES PAYABLE $779.39
CONVENTION PAYABLE $0.00
MANAGEMENT FEE PAYABLE $0.00
DEFERRED CONFERENCE $0.00
OTHER ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00
TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES $779.39
NET ASSETS
PRIOR YEAR NET ASSETS $103,635.50
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS
CURRENT YEAR NET ASSETS -$5,859.09
TOTAL NET ASSETS $97,776.41
]TOTAL LIABILITIES AND NET ASSETS $98,555.80
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TEXAS JEWELERS ASSOCIATION
ADMINISTRATIVE SCHEDULE
SEPTEMBER 1, 2011 THROUGH AUGUST 31, 2012

YEAR TO DATH APPROVED [YEAR TO DATH FYE 8/2010
ACTUAL BUDGET ACTUAL ACTUAL

REVENUE: 08/31/2012 FYE 8/2012 08/31/2011
1101 Membership Dues $11,150.00 $27,000.00 $13,725.00 $15,915.00
1102 Associate Dues $2,205.00 $2,700.00 $1,645.00 $1,425.00
1104 Association Sponsorship $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1106 Directory Advertising $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1107 Newsletter Advertising $0.00 $75.00 $135.00 $0.00
1107-01 Membership Advertising $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $150.00
1109 Interest $349.54 $900.00 $330.93 $579.56
1111 Royalty Payments $0.00 $0.00 $97.00 $225.29
1113 Federated Endorsement Revenues Due $20,000.00 $17,000.00 $20,000.00 $19,720.00
1114 Hi-Tech Endorsement $13,328.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1115 Legislative Funds $3,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
]TOTAL REVENUE $50,032.54 $47,675.00 $35,932.93 $38,014.85

EXPENSES:
Administrative

1201 Management Fee $24,000.00{ $24,000.00 $24,000.00 $24,000.00
1201-1 Fed Mgmt Commission $3,000.00 $0.00 $2,400.00 $0.00
1201-2 Hi-Tech Commission $999.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1202 Postage $378.37 $250.00 $294.18 $263.49
1203 Telephone $1,949.94 $700.00 $1,480.24 $788.36
1204 Miscellaneous $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00
1205 Printing $1,955.98 $3,000.00 $3.,081.98 $1,601.62
1206 Staff Travel $800.23 $350.00 $0.00 $0.00
1207 Newsletter $1,218.34 $350.00 $423.36 $496.00
1208 Membership Directory $0.00 $2,300.00 $0.00 $0.00
1209 Handbook Expenses $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1210 Board Meeting Expense $978.82 $800.00 $4,497.26 $624.69
1210-1 Board Postage $0.00 $85.20 $0.00 $0.00
1210-2 Board Printing $308.92 $200.00 $0.00 $43.73
1210-3 D & O Insurance $928.00 $975.00 $926.00 $964.10
1212 Regional Meeting Expense $68.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1214 Officer/Committee Travel $0.00 $1,250.00 $0.00 $0.00
1215 Membership Processing $1,464.38 $300.00 $1,030.34 $2,328.28
1216 Web site Maintenance $1.130.28 $1,000.00 $1,225.45 $1,134.19
1217 Credit Card/Bank Fees $1,009.33 $850.00 $950.98 $971.12
1218 Preparation Tax Return $325.00 $325.00 $325.00 $325.00
1219 Advertising $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1221 Strategic Planning $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1222 Membership Promotion $45.63 $392.29 $2.71 $0.00
1224 Off-Site Storage $600.00 $240.00 $450.00 $255.00
1225 Dallas Breakfast Flyer $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $385.00
1226 Regis Post Cards Design $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $70.00
1227 Legislative Presidents Expense $10,702.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1228 KGK-Diamond Co $108.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1229 HealthCareOnCall.com $40.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
[TOTAL EXPENSES $52,012.05| $37,867.49 $41,087.50 $34,250.58
 [RRREE RRRRRRRRRARES - -51,070.51] _ 59,807.51]  -35.154.57] . 58.768.27
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TEXAS JEWELERS ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL CONVENTION SCHEDULE
SEPTEMBER 1, 2011 THROUGH AUGUST 31, 2012

YEAR TO DATH APPROVED [YEAR TO DATE FYE 8/2010
ACTUAL BUDGET ACTUAL ACTUAL

REVENUE: 08/31/2012 FYE 8/2012 | 08/31/2011
2001 Registration $0.00 $5,500.00 $0.00 $3,325.00
2002 Exhibits -$350.00 $3,000.00 $350.00 $5,225.00
2003 Sponsors $0.00 $4,500.00 $0.00 $0.00
2003-1 Jewelers Mutual Support $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2003-2 Federated Insurance Support $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2004 Program Advertising $0.00 $300.00 $0.00 $200.00
2005 Design Contest $500.00 $500.00 $400.00 $505.00
2007 Fishing Tournament $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2008 Sunday Breakfast $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $35.00
2009 Sunday Lunch $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00
2010 Sunday Dinner $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2010-1 Sunday $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00
2011 Monday Breakfast $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2011-1 Saturday $0.00 $400.00 $0.00 $340.00
2011-2 Saturday Evening $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $120.00
2012 Mailing Labels $0.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00
2014 Certification Testing $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2015 JA Gen Line of Credit Speaker Awards $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00
[TOTAL REVENUE $150.00 $15,500.00 $750.00 $10,100.00

EXPENSES:

2101 Postage $799.87 $1,500.00 $99.44 $1,176.78
2102 Telephone $52.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2103 Miscellaneous $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $148.90
2103-1 Promotional $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $600.00
2103-2 Laptop & Projector Usage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $225.00
2104 Printing $1,860.59 $3,900.00 $393.85 $3,413.82
2105 Staff Travel $498.65 $1,000.00 $243.50 $0.00
2106 Design Contest Expense $250.00 $300.00 $400.00 $15.29
2107 Hotel Expenses $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $774.90
2107-1 Reception $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $3,036.56
2107-2 Bangquet $0.00 $2,500.00 $0.00 $0.00
2107-3 Breakfasts $26.28 $1,200.00 $0.00 $837.19
2107-4 Room Rentals $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00
2107-5 Presidential Suite $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $189.44
2107-6 Exhibit Set-Up Tables $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $120.00
2107-7 Exhibitor Drinks/Coffee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $141.43
2107-8 Conference BOD Meeting-Coffee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $49.31
2107-9 Luncheon/Business Meeting $541.25 $0.00 $0.00 $1,135.31
2108 Decorator Expense $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
2109 Golf Expense $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2110 Speaker $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,543.50
2111 Special Event/Sunday Dinner $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $395.00
2112 Audio Visual $0.00 $935.00 $0.00 $762.28
2113 JA Testing $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2115 Plaques/Banners/Awards $0.00 $900.00 $371.70 $0.00
2116 Photography $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2117 General Liability Insurance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2118 Exhibit Security $0.00 $1,500.00 $0.00 $953.03
2120 Management Fee $0.00 $4,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
2121 Exhibitor Regis Design $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $630.00
2122 Gen Regis Program Design $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $350.00
2123 Web Maintenance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $614.72
S $4,029.58 $23,235.00 $1,508.49 $16,112.46
NET GAIN (LOSS) -$3,879.58]  -$7,735.00|  -5758.49|  -$8,012.46
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TEXAS JEWELERS ASSOCIATION
STATEMENT OF ACTIVITIES

SEPTEMBER 1, 2011 THROUGH AUGUST 31, 2012

YEAR TO DATEYEAR TO DATE APPROVED | 2012 AUG
ACTUAL ACTUAL BUDGET |END OF MTH
08/31/2012 | 08/31/2011 | FYE 8/2012 | 8/31/2012
[REVENUE
ADMINISTRATIVE $50,032.54|  $35932.93 $47,675.00| $10,448.44
ANNUAL CONVENTION $150.00 $750.00)  $15,500.00 $0.00
|TOTAL REVENUE $50,182.54|  $36,682.93| $63,175.00| $10,448.44
|[EXPENSES
ADMINISTRATIVE $52,012.05( $41,087.50| $37,867.49|  $2,584.88
ANNUAL CONVENTION $4,029.58 $1,508.49|  $23,235.00 $0.00
| TOTAL EXPENSES $56,041.63| $42,595.99| $61,102.49|  $2,584.88
INET GAIN(LOSS) -~ = 22 SRR =$5,859.09/ - -§5,913.06|  $2,072.51 $7,863.56
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-~
TEXAS JEWELERS ASSOCIATION
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION

August 31, 2012

ASSETS

CASH ASSETS
JP MORGAN CHASE

checking $14,028.18
CHASE BANK/CD-1.75%-11/04/10

Money Market $27,093.61
JP MORGAN CHASE

Money Market $50,679.89
TOTAL CASH ASSETS $91,801.68
OTHER ASSETS
CONFERENCE RECEIVABLE $0.00
ADVERTISING RECEIVABLE $0.00
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE $3,332.00
PREPAID OTHER $2,325.00
PREPAID CONFERENCE $1,097.12
PREPAID POSTAGE $0.00
TOTAL OTHER ASSETS $6,754.12
[TOTAL ASSETS $98,555.80

LIABILITIES
CURRENT LIABILITIES
ASMI EXPENSES PAYABLE $779.39
CONVENTION PAYABLE $0.00
MANAGEMENT FEE PAYABLE $0.00
DEFERRED CONFERENCE $0.00
OTHER ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00
TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES $779.39
NET ASSETS

PRIOR YEAR NET ASSETS $103,635.50
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS
CURRENT YEAR NET ASSETS -$5,859.09
TOTAL NET ASSETS $97,776.41
|TOTAL LIABILITIES AND NET ASSETS $98,555.80

financial 2
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TEXAS JEWELERS ASSOCIATION

ADMINISTRATIVE SCHEDULE

SEPTEMBER 1, 2011 THROUGH AUGUST 31, 2012

YEAR TO DATEYEAR TO DATH APPROVED | 2012 AUG
ACTUAL ACTUAL BUDGET |END OF MTH

REVENUE: 08/31/2012 08/31/2011 FYE 8/2012 8/31/2012
1101 Membership Dues $11,150.00 $13,725.00 $27,000.00 $2,825.00
1102 Associate Dues $2,205.00 $1,645.00 $2,700.00 $285.00
1104 Association Sponsorship $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1106 Directory Advertising $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1107 Newsletter Advertising $0.00 $135.00 $75.00 $0.00
1107-01 Membership Advertising $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1109 Interest - $349.54 $330.93 $900.00 $6.44
1111 Royalty Payments $0.00 $97.00 $0.00 $0.00
1113 Federated Endorsement Revenues Due $20,000.00 $20,000.00| $17,000.00 $4,000.00
1114 Hi-Tech Endorsement $13,328.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.332.00
1115 Legislative Funds $3,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ITOTAL REVENUE $50,032.54 $35,932.93 $47,675.00 $10,448.44

EXPENSES:
Administrative

1201 Management Fee $24,000.00 $24,000.00| $24,000.00 $0.00
1201-1 Fed Mgmt Commission $3,000.00 $2,400.00 $0.00 $600.00
1201-2 Hi-Tech Commission $999.60 $0.00 $0.00 $499.80
1202 Postage $378.37 $294.18 $250.00 $21.49
1203 Telephone $1,949.94 $1,480.24 $700.00 $295.63
1204 Miscellaneous $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00
1205 Printing $1,955.98 $3,081.98 $3,000.00 $452.26
1206 Staff Travel $800.23 $0.00 $350.00 $0.00
1207 Newsletter $1,218.34 $423.36 $350.00 $0.00
1208 Membership Directory $0.00 $0.00 $2,300.00 $0.00
1209 Handbook Expenses $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1210 Board Meeting Expense $978.82 $4,497.26 $800.00 $0.00
1210-1 Board Postage $0.00 $0.00 $85.20 $0.00
1210-2 Board Printing $308.92 $0.00 $200.00 $216.16
1210-3 D & O Insurance $928.00 $926.00 $975.00 $0.00
1212 Regional Meeting Expense $68.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1214 Officer/Committee Travel $0.00 $0.00 $1,250.00 $0.00
1215 Membership Processing $1,464.38 $1,030.34 $300.00 $150.34
1216 Web site Maintenance $1,130.28 $1,225.45 $1,000.00 $188.38
1217 Credit Card/Bank Fees $1,009.33 $950.98 $850.00 $60.82
1218 Preparation Tax Return ¢ $325.00 $325.00 $325.00 $0.00
1219 Advertising $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1221 Strategic Planning $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1222 Membership Promotion $45.63 $2.71 $392.29 $0.00
1224 Off-Site Storage $600.00 $450.00 $240.00 $100.00
1227 Legislative Presidents Expense $10,702.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1228 KGK-Diamond Co $108.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1229 HealthCareOnCall.com $40.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL EXPENSES $52,012.05 $41,087.50 $37,867.49 $2,584.88
[NET CAIN{LOBS) o, | -STO79.51] 35,1547 $0,807.51|  S7.803.55
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TEXAS JEWELERS ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL CONVENTION SCHEDULE
SEPTEMBER 1, 2011 THROUGH AUGUST 31, 2012

YEAR TO DATEYEAR TO jnm- APPROVED [ 2012 AUG
ACTUAL ACTUAL BUDGET |END OF MTH

REVENUE: 08/31/2012 08/31/2011 | FYE 8/2012 | 8/31/2012
2001 Registration $0.00 $0.00 $5,500.00 $0.00
2002 Exhibits -$350.00 $350.00 $3,000.00 $0.00
2003 Sponsors $0.00 $0.00 $4,500.00 $0.00
2003-1 Jewelers Mutual Support $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2003-2 Federated Insurance Support $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2004 Program Advertising $0.00 $0.00 $300.00 $0.00
2005 Design Contest $500.00 $400.00 $500.00 $0.00
2007 Fishing Tournament $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2008 Sunday Breakfast $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00
2009 Sunday Lunch $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2010 Sunday Dinner $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2010-1 Sunday $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2011 Monday Breakfast $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2011-1 Saturday $0.00 $0.00 $400.00 $0.00
2011-2 Saturday Evening $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00
2012 Mailing Labels $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00
2014 Certification Testing $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2015 JA Gen Line of Credit Speaker Awards $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00
|[TOTAL REVENUE . $150.00 $750.00 $15,500.00 $0.00

EXPENSES:

2101 Postage $799.87 $99.44 $1,500.00 $0.00
2102 Telephone $52.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2103 Miscellaneous $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2103-1 Promotional $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2103-2 Laptop & Projector Usage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2104 Printing $1,860.59 $393.85 $3,900.00 $0.00
2105 Staff Travel $498.65 $243.50 $1,000.00 $0.00
2106 Design Contest Expense $250.00 $400.00 $300.00 $0.00
2107 Hotel Expenses $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2107-1 Reception $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00
2107-2 Banquet $0.00 $0.00 $2,500.00 $0.00
2107-3 Breakfasts $26.28 $0.00 $1,200.00 $0.00
2107-4 Room Rentals $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00
2107-5 Presidential Suite $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2107-6 Exhibit Set-Up Tables $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2107-7 Exhibitor Drinks/Coffee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2107-8 Conference BOD Meeting-Coffee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2107-9 Luncheon/Business Meeting $541.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2108 Decorator Expense $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00
2109 Golf Expense $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2110 Speaker $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00
2111 Special Event/Sunday Dinner $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2112 Audio Visual $0.00 $0.00 $935.00 $0.00
2113 JA Testing $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2115 Plagues/Banners/Awards $0.00 $371.70 $900.00 $0.00
2116 Photography $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2117 General Liability Insurance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2118 Exhibit Security $0.00 $0.00 $1,500.00 $0.00
2120 Management Fee $0.00 $0.00 $4,000.00 $0.00
2121 Exhibitor Regis Design $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2122 Gen Regis Program Design $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2123 Web Maintenance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
[TOT $4,029.58 $1,5008.49 $23,239.00 20.00
NET:-GAINALOSS) .l " i . -$3,B70.58| . .-§758.49| -$7,735.00[ ' :$0.00
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2012

TEXAS JEWELER'S ASSOCIATION

ASMI MANAGEMENT FEE CALCULATIONS AS OF 8/31/2012

REVENUE ITEM ACTUAL |PERCENTAGE| YTD 08/2012 | APPROVED
08/31/2012 CHARGED MGMT FEE |BUDGET 8/12
ADMINISTRATIVE REVENUE
Membership Dues $11,150.00 40% $4,460.00( $27,000.00
Associate Dues $2,205.00 40% $882.00 $2,700.00
Association Sponsorship $0.00 15% $0.00 $0.00
Directory Advertising $0.00 40% $0.00 $0.00
Newsletter Advertising $0.00 40% $0.00 $75.00
Federated Endorsement Revenues $20,000.00 15% $3,000.00( $17,000.00
Hi-Tech Endorsement $13,328.00 15% $1,999.20( $17,000.00
Legislative Funds $3,000.00 15% $450.00 $17,000.00
SUBTOTAL| $49,683.00 $10,791.20( $80,775.00
CONFERENCE REVENUE
Registration $0.00 40% $0.00 $5,500.00
Exhibits -$350.00 40% -$140.00 $3,000.00
Sponsors $0.00 15% $0.00 $4,500.00
Program Advertising $0.00 40% $0.00 $300.00
Design Contest $500.00 15% $75.00 $500.00
Fishing Tournament $0.00 15% $0.00 $0.00
Sunday Breakfast $0.00 15% $0.00 $100.00
Sunday Lunch $0.00 15% $0.00 $0.00
Sunday Dinner $0.00 15% $0.00 $0.00
Sunday $0.00 15% $0.00 $0.00
Monday Breakfast $0.00 15% $0.00 $0.00
Saturday $0.00 15% $0.00 $400.00
Saturday Evening $0.00 15% $0.00 $500.00
Mailing Labels $0.00 15% $0.00 $200.00
SUBTOTAL $150.00 -$65.00 $15,000.00
TOTAL REVENUE $49,833.00 $95,775.00
TOTAL MANAGEMENT FEE $10,726.20
MANAGEMENT FEE DUE YTD 8/31/2012 $10,726.20
LESS MANAGEMENT FEES PAID YTD 8/31/2012
CHECK #
BBF September $2,000.00
2192 October $2,000.00
2200 November $2,000.00
2207 December $2,000.00
2209 January $2,000.00
2217 February $2,000.00
2219 March $2,000.00
2221 April $2,000.00
2225 May $2,000.00
2230 June $2,000.00
2234 July $2,000.00
2236 Aug $2,000.00
MANAGEMENT FEES PAID YTD 8/31/2012 $24,000.00
BALANCE OF FEES YTD 8/31/2012 -$13,273.80

financial 5



Current Assets

1001 JP Morgan Chase/checking
1002 Chase Bk/CD/1.01%/05-2013
1005 JP Morgan Chase/MM
1024 Accounts Receivable

1030 Prepaid Conference

1032 Prepaid Other

Total Current Assets
Property and Equipment

Total Property and Equipment
Other Assets

Total Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities
1061 ASMI Expenses Payable

Total Current Liabilities
Long-Term Liabilities

Total Long-Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Capital

1091 Prior Year Net Assets
Net Income

Total Capital

Total Liabilities & Capital

Texas Jewelers Association b
Balance Sheet

August 31, 2012
ASSETS

14,028.18
27,093.61
50,679.89
3,332.00
1,097.12
2,325.00

98,555.80

0.00

0.00

$ 98,555.80

LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL

779.39

779.39

0.00

779.39
103,635.50

(5.859.09)
97.776.41
$ 98,555.80

Unaudited - For Management Purposes Only




Revenues

1101 Membership Dues

1102 Associate Dues

1103 Contributions & Donations
1104 Association Sponsorship
1106 Directory Advertising
1107 Newsletter Advertising
1107-01 Membership Advertising
1108 Jewelers Charity Fund
1109 Interest

1110 Covenant Partnership

1111 Royalty Payments/GE
1112 Jewelers Mutual Support
1113 Fed Endorsement Revenues
1114 Hi-Tech Endorsement
1115 Legislative Funds

2001 Conf Registration

2001-1 Non-Mbr Conf Regis
2001-2 Bus Tour Regis

2001-3 Seminar/Exh Hall Regis
2002 Exhibits

2003 Sponsorship

2003-1 Jewelers Mutual Support
2003-2 Federated Insurance Sup
2004 Program Advertising

2005 Design Contest

2006 Golf Tournament

2007 Fishing Tournament

2008 Sunday Breakfast

2009 Sunday Lunch

2010 Sunday Dinner

2010-1 Sunday

2011 Monday Breakfast

2011-1 Saturday

2011-2 Saturday Reception
2012 Mailing Labels

2013 Other

2014 Certification Testing

2015 JA Gen Line of Credit

Total Revenues

Cost of Sales

Total Cost of Sales
Gross Profit

Expenses

1201 Management Fee

1201-1 Fed Mgmt Commission
1201-2 Hi-Tech Commission
1202 Postage

1203 Telephone

1204 Miscellaneous

1205 Printing

1206 Staff Travel

1207 Newlsetter

Texas Jewelers Association
Income Statement

-

For the Twelve Months Ending August 31, 2012

For Management Purposes Only

Current Month Year to Date
2,825.00 27.04 § 11,150.00
285.00 2.73 2.205.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
6.44 0.06 349.54
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
4.,000.00 38.28 20,000.00
3,332.00 31.89 13,328.00
0.00 0.00 3.000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 (350.00)
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 500.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
10,448.44 100.00 50,182.54
0.00 0.00 0.00
10.448.44 100.00 50,182.54
0.00 0.00 24.000.00
600.00 5.74 3,000.00
499 .80 4,78 999.60
21.49 0.21 378.37
205.63 2.83 1,949.94
0.00 0.00 0.00
452.26 4.33 1,955.98
0.00 0.00 800.23
0.00 0.00 1.218.34

22.22
4.39
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.70
0.00
0.00
0.00

39.85

26.56
5.98
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

(0.70)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

47.83
5.98
1.99
0.75
3.89
0.00
3.90
1.59
243
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1208 Membership Directory
1209 Handbook Expense

1210 Board Meeting Expense
1210-1 Board Postage

1210-2 Board Printing

1210-3 D&O Insurance

1211 MIDAS Show

1212 Regional Meeting Expenses
1213 Arkansas Meeting

1214 Committee Travel

1215 Membership Processing
1216 Website

1217 Credit Card/Bank Fees
1218 Preparation Tax Return
1219 Advertising

1220 Jewelers for Children
1221 Strategic Planning

1222 Membership Promotion
1223 Fed Ins Endorsement
1224 Off-Site Storage

1225 Dallas Brkst Flyer Design
1226 Regis Post Cards Design
1227 Legislative President Exp
1228 KGK-Diamond Co

1229 HealthCareOnCall.com
2101 Postage

2102 Telephone

2103 Miscellaneous

2103-1 Promotional

2103-2 Laptop & Proj Usage
2104 Printing

2105 Staff Travel

2106 Design Contest Expense
2107 Hotel Expenses

2107-05 Hotel Attrition Charge
2107-1 Reception

2107-2 Banquet

2107-3 Breakfasts

2107-4 Room Rentals

2107-5 Presidential Suite
2107-6 Exh Set-Up Tables
2107-7 Exhibitor Drinks/Coffee
2107-8 Conf BOD Meeting-Coffee
2107-9 Luncheon/Bus Mtng
2108 Decorator Expenses

2109 Golf Expenses

2110 Speaker

2111 Special Event/Band

2112 AudioVisual

2113 JA Testing

2115 Plaques,Banners,Awards
2116 Photography

2117 Gen Liability Insurance
2118 Exhibit Security

2119 Convention Speaker Exp.
2120 Management Fee

2121 Exhibitor Regis Design
2122 Gen Regis Program Design
2123 Web Maintenance

L

Texas Jewelers Association
Income Statement

-

For the Twelve Months Ending August 31, 2012

Current Month
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

216.16
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

150.34

188.38

60.82
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

For Management Purposes Only

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.44
1.80
0.58
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.96
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Year to Date
0.00
0.00

978.82
0.00
308.92
928.00
0.00
68.87
0.00
0.00
1,464.38
1,130.28
1,009.33
325.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
45.63
0.00
600.00
0.00
0.00
10,702.26
108.10
40.00
799.87
52.94
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,860.59
498.65
250.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
26.28
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
541.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
1.95
0.00
0.62
1.85
0.00
0.14
0.00
0.00
292
2.25
2.01
0.65
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.09
0.00
1.20
0.00
0.00
21.33
0.22
0.08
1.59
0.11
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.71
0.99
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Total Expenses

Net Income

¢ “

$

Texas Jewelers Association
Income Statement
For the Twelve Months Ending August 31, 2012

Current Month Year to Date
2,584.88 24.74 56,041.63 111.68
7.863.56 7526 § (5,859.09) (11.68)

For Management Purposes Only
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10/17/12 at 13:48:45.23 Page: |
Texas Jewelers Association
General Ledger
For the Period From Sep 1, 2011 to Aug 31, 2012
Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by ID. Report is printed in Detail Format.
Account ID Date Reference Jrnl Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
Account Description
1001 9/1/11 Beginning Balance 7,048.73
1001 JP Morgan Chase/che  9/1/11 2192 cpDl ASSOCIATION & 2,000.00
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
9/1/11 VISA 090111 CRJ SUZANNE A 125.00
HARNED
9/1/11 2193 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 740.36
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
9/6/11 MC 090611 CRJ ERIC WRIGHT 125.00
9/7/11 REF VISA CRJ PAMELA J 350.00
COLBORG
9/7/11 OLV 090711 CRJ LANE BAKER 95.00
9/9/11 2194 CDJ JOE MCCULLOUGH 247.50
9/9/11 2195 cDlJ JOE MCCULLOUGH 247.50
9/11/11 2196 CDJ MARGAUX'S 541.25
9/13/11 OLA 091311  CRJ AMBER GUSTAFSON 100.00
9/15/11 2197 CDJ  RIGGS ALESHIRE & 3,500.00
RAY
9/15/11 TRANSFER  GENJ TRANSFER FROM 5,000.00
MM ACCT
9/16/11 OLV 091611 CRIJ STEPHANIE BRADY 75.00
9/20/11 OLM 092011 CRJ KENDALL WILEY 75.00
9/21/11 MC 092111 CRJ RON BOYD 125.00
9/28/11 AMEX 09281 CRIJ BRADLEY MARKS 125.00
9/30/11 2198 CDJ]  JOE MCCULLOUGH 247.50
9/30/11 2199 CcDlJ PIONEER 40.11
CONFERENCING
9/30/11 5896 CRJ GEMS OF THE HILL 125.00
COUNTRY
9/30/11 41212 CRIJ MURRAY JEWELRY 125.00
co
9/30/11 1577 CRJ INGRAM'S JEWELRY 125.00
9/30/11 1806 CR]  HP CREATIONS, LLC 125.00
9/30/11 22824 CRIJ LEGEND JEWELERS, 125.00
INC
9/30/11 6589 CRJ GOLD CONNECTION 125.00
JEWELERS
9/30/11 5003 CRJ  GAIL KINCAID 95.00
9/30/11 3246 CRIJ JIL, INC. 125.00
9/30/11 15834 CRJ HOUSTON JEWELRY 125.00
9/30/11 19953 CRJ DIAGEM MASTER 125.00
JEWELERS
9/30/11 31424 CRJ]  HOLLAND 125.00
JEWELRY, INC.
9/30/11 28003 CRJ ED NESRSTA 125.00
JEWELRY, INC
9/30/11 38066 CRJ SALEM'S JEWELRY 125.00
9/30/11 001613 CRJ HI-TECH 3,332.00
9/30/11 CASH CRJ 100.00
9/30/11 2261 CRJ]  ALMAZA JEWELER 200.00
INC
9/30/11 4098 CRJ PETER D BARR 50.00
DESIGNING
JEWELER
9/30/11 SERVICE CH GENIJ Service Charge 76.87
Current Period Change 11,122.00 7.991.00 3,130.91
10/1/11 Beginning Balance 10,179.64
10/1/11 2200 CDl ASSOCIATION & 2,000.00
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
10/3/11 2201 CcDJ ERIC WRIGHT 291.34
10/7/11 2203 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 1,064.19
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
10/13/11 2204 CDJ  CHRIS ROOT 250.00
10/18/11 OLV 101811 CRJ BARRY HAMILTON 75.00
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Texas Jewelers Association
General Ledger
For the Period From Sep 1, 2011 to Aug 31, 2012
Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by ID. Report is printed in Detail Format.
Account ID Date Reference Jrnl  Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
Account Description
10/24/11 MC 102411 CR]  PETER LECODY 125.00
10/24/11 5076 CRJ J PATRICK 250,00
DIAMONDS, INC.
10/24/11 10440 CRJ HOUSTON JEWELRY 1,000.00
10/24/11 4899 CRJ BERMUDA GOLD 75.00
SILVER LLC
10/24/11 09965 CRIJ JEWELRY 95.00
APPRAISAL
SERVICES INC
10/24/11 0281493-G CRJ  PARIS JUNIOR 95.00
COLLEGE
10/24/11 23035 CRJ FRISCO GOLD & 125.00
SILVER EXCHANGE,
10/24/11 19957 CRJ  RICHARDSON GOLD 125.00
& SILVER EXCHA
10/24/11 10038 CRJ GREEN BROS 125.00
JEWELERS INC
10/24/11 2719 CRJ CHRISTIE'S 125.00
JEWELRY
10/24/11 2473 CRJ  BECKERTIME 125.00
10/24/11 2711 CRJ THE JEWELRY 125.00
STORE, INC.
10/24/11 008373 CRJ  TRADER RICK'S 125.00
GEMS & GOLD
10/25/11 2205 CDJ  RIGGS ALESHIRE & 6,120.00
RAY
10/27/11 2206 cpl PRIMARY SOURCE 928.00
INSURANCE INC
10/31/11 OLA 103111 CRJ MARISA MACH 75.00
10/31/11 SERVICECH GENJ Service Charge 61.13
Current Period Change 2,665.00 10,714.66 -8,049.66
11111 Beginning Balance 2,129.98
11/1/11 2207 CcDJ ASSOCIATION & 2,000.00
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
11/1/11 TRANSFER GENJ TRANSFER FROM 5,000.00
MM ACCT
11/3/11 2208 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 1,345.80
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
11/16/11 OLM 111611 CRJ  GEORGE POE 1,575.00
11717711 MC 111711 CRJ  JAIME GOODWIN 125.00
11/28/11 OLA 112811 CRIJ MICHELLE CASSIO 75.00
11/30/11 SERVICECH GENJ Service Charge 131.64
Current Period Change 6,775.00 3.477.44 3,297.56
12/1111 Beginning Balance 5,427.54
12/2/11 2209 cDlJ ASSOCIATION & 2,000.00
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
12/2/11 2210 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 778.35
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
12/2/11 2211 CDJ  MIKE'S PRINT SHOP 286.86
12/2/11 2212 cDJ RIGGS ALESHIRE & 770.00
RAY
12/2/11 2213 CcDlJ JOE KOEN & SON 39.22
JEWELERS, INC.
12/2/11 2214 CDJ  PIONEER 40.35
CONFERENCING
12/2/11 2215 CDJ R.LAWRENCE 325.00
MECK & CO., CPA'S
12/6/11 2211V cDJ MIKE'S PRINT SHOP 286.86
12/6/11 OLA 120611 CRJ DONALD B GALVAN 75.00
12/15/11 OLV 121511 CRJ TERESA AARON 575.00
12/16/11 OLM 121611 CRJ  BRADLEY AARON 75.00
12/29/11 2216 cDJ SAIL HOUSE 1,218.34
PUBLISHING
12/29/11 TRANSFER  GENJ TRANSFER FROM 5,000.00

L N
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Texas Jewelers Association
General Ledger
For the Period From Sep 1, 2011 to Aug 31, 2012
Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by ID. Report is printed in Detail Format.
Account 1D Date Reference Jrnl  Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
Account Description
MM ACCT
12/30/11 OLV 123011  CRI SUNG KUK 175.00
12/31/11 SERVICE CH GENJ Service Charge 77.46
Current Period Change 6,186.86 5,535.58 651.28
1/1/12 Beginning Balance 6.078.82
1/3/12 2217 CDlJ ASSOCIATION & 2,000.00
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
1/3/12 VISA 010312 CRJ RANDY RADER 125.00
1/14/12 2218 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 554.03
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
1/18/12 1073 CRJ DE NOBREGA INC 75.00
1/18/12 4738 CRJ  EASTERN LIGHTING 95.00
INC
1/18/12 3455 CRJ COMMONWEALTH 95.00
IMPORTS LLC
1/18/12 12600 CRJ KRUGER JEWELRY 100.00
CO INC OF AUSTI
1/18/12 9373 CRJ PRO GEM LAB 100.00
1/18/12 17231 CRJ STEVE 100.00
KREICHBAUM
JEWELER
1/18/12 26842 CRJ ROBERTS 125.00
JEWELERS
1/18/12 24451 CRJ THE DIAMOND 125.00
JEWELRY FACTORY,
|
1/18/12 18446 CRJ  FAST-FIX JEWELRY 125.00
REPAIR
1/18/12 23143 CR]  MATHEWWS 125.00
JEWELERS
1/18/12 17092 CRJ OLIVER'S 125.00
DISTINCTIVE
JEWELRY,
1/18/12 5855 CRJ LEWIS JEWELERS, 125.00
INC.
1/18/12 4860 CRJ THE DIAMOND 125.00
JEWELRY FACTORY,
I
1/18/12 10254 CRJ JEWELRY BY 125.00
JUSTICE
1/18/12 36917 CRIJ SUSAN EISEN, INC. 125.00
1/18/12 1006 CR]  LILY MOORE 125.00
1/18/12 012304 CRJ D JACKSON 125.00
COMPANY
1/18/12 0002005727 CRJ  FEDERATED 4,000.00
INSURANCE
1/19/12 VISA 011912 CRJ  MELINDA LESLIE 100.00
1/21/12 OLV 012112 CRJ ELLIOTT HERZLICH 100.00
1/31/12 SERVICECH GENJ Service Charge 241.30
Current Period Change 6,265.00 2,795.33 3.469.67
2/1/12 Beginning Balance 9,548.49
2/9/12 2219 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 2,000.00
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
2/9/12 2220 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 694.15
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
2/20/12 OLA 022012 CRJ LISA DELAFUENTE 225.00
212312 VISA 022312 CRJ  WILLIAM H DOSTAL 125.00
2/28/12 2922 CRJ]  AUSTIN DIAMOND 75.00
DISTRICT LLC
2/28/12 2455 CRJ  HUDSONS JEWELRY 125.00
2/28/12 005983 CRJ  JOE KOEN & SON 125.00
JEWELERS
2/28/12 2576 CRJ ICON CREATIONS, 95.00

INC
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Texas Jewelers Association
General Ledger

For the Period From Sep 1, 2011 to Aug 31, 2012
Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by ID. Report is printed in Detail Format.

Account ID Date Reference Jrnl  Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
Account Description

2/28/12 25669 CRJ  TROY VINSON 175.00
JEWELERS,
WEDGWOOD
2/29/12 SERVICECH GENJ Service Charge 52.95
Current Period Change 945.00 2,747.10 -1,802.10
3/12 Beginning Balance 7.746.39
3/1/12 2221 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 2,000.00
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
3/1/12 2222 cDl JOE MCCULLOUGH 305.48
3/1/12 2223 CcDIJ CROWNE PLAZA 28548
3/6/12 2224 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 637.36
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
3/14/12 VISA 031412 CRIJ JOY WILLIAMS 95.00
3/23/12 AMEX 03231 CRJ JOSHUA 95.00
BEN-AHARON
3/30/12 VISA 033012 CRJ KATHI SANDLER 95.00
3/31/12 SERVICECH GENJ Service Charge 46.54
Current Period Change 285.00 3,274.86 -2,989.86
4/1/12 Beginning Balance 4,756.53
4/3/12 2225 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 2,000.00
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
4/4/12 4028 CRJ BURRELL PRINTING 95.00
COINC
4/4/12 0003010662 CRJ JEWELERS MUTUAL 95.00
INSURANCE COMP
4/4/12 018884 CRJ DEBOULEE 125.00
DIAMOND AND
JEWELRY I
4/4/12 20808 CRJ THE GOLDEN 125.00
BUTTERFLY
JEWELERS
4/4/12 11750 CRJ HAROLD REESE 125.00
JEWELRY
4/4/12 11927 CRJ BEN ADAMS 125.00
PRECIOUS JEWELS
4/4/12 11145 CRIJ QUENAN'S 125.00
JEWELERS
4/10/12 2226 CDJ U S POSTAL 190.00
SERVICE
4/10/12 2227 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 575.53
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
4/19/12 2228 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 499.80
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
4/19/12 2229 cpDJ JOE MCCULLOUGH 247.25
4/19/12 AMEX 04191 CRJ GEMFIND 95.00
4/19/12 VISA 041912 CRJ SAM'S FINE 100.00
JEWELRY
4/19/12 003825 CRJ HI-TECH 3,332.00
4/19/12 010115 CRIJ AB & KB INC 75.00
4/2412 OLV 042412 CRJ RICHARD VAN DER 125.00
DYS
4/30/12 SERVICE CH GENIJ Service Charge 41.72
Current Period Change 4,542.00 3.,554.30 987.70
51712 Beginning Balance 5,744.23
5/3/12 2230 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 2,000.00
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
5/3/12 0002020186  CRJ FEDERATED 4,000.00
MUTUAL
INSURANCE COM
5/3/12 31005 CRJ]  CLIASSIQUE 125.00
JEWELERS

5/3/12 25056 CRJ JCHAO, INC. 125.00
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For the Period From Sep 1, 2011 to Aug 31, 2012
Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by ID. Report is printed in Detail Format.
Account ID Date Reference Jrnl  Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
Account Description
5/3/12 2231 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 1,148.45
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
5/10/12 0002020754 CRJ  FEDERATED 8,000.00
INSURANCE
5/10/12 9307 CR]  CONE JEWELERS 125.00
5/10/12 2232 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 1,200.00
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
5/10/12 2233 CDJ  RICHARD HIRSH 68.87
5/23/12 AMEX 05231 CRI DAVID SIMINSKI 95.00
5/31/12 SERVICE CH GENJ Service Charge 41.64
Current Period Change 12,470.00 4,458.96 8,011.04
6/1/12 Beginning Balance 13,755.27
6/6/12 2234 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 2,000.00
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
6/6/12 2235 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 779.49
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
6/26/12 AMEX 06261 CRJ  JEFF WACHTLER 95.00
6/30/12 SERVICECH GENJ Service Charge 37.57
Current Period Change 95.00 2,817.06 -2,722.06
71712 Beginning Balance 11,033.21
7/5/12 2236 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 2,000.00
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
71512 2237 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 499.16
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
7/13/12 OLV 071312 CRJ  CALVIN BARKER 125.00
7/18/12 REFOLV 071 CRI CALVIN BARKER 30.00
7/18/12 AMEX 07181 CRJ  VICKIE ROAN 125.00
7/18/12 AMEX 07181 CRJ  MARION GLOBER 125.00
7/31/12 SERVICECH GENJ Service Charge 65.26
Current Period Change 375.00 2,594.42 -2,219.42
8/1/12 Beginning Balance 8,813.79
8/2/12 1211 CRJ  CROSSROADS 95.00
TRADING
8/2/12 225256 CRIJ ROLLAND SAFE & 95.00
LOCK COMPANY LL
8/2/12 2748 CRJ  JANICE ELMORE 125.00
8/2/12 14056 CRJ  JD DESIGNS 125.00
8/2/12 65718 CRJ]  CLEVELAND 125.00
JEWELERS, INC.
8/2/12 4166 CRJ DOUGLAS 125.00
JEWELERS
8/2/12 20173 CRI DIAGEM MASTER 125.00
JEWELERS
8/2/12 72308 CRJ AMERICUS 125.00
DIAMOND
8/2/12 2648 CR]  COOK DIAMONDS, 125.00
INC.
8/2/12 16521 CRJ  JIM'S JEWELERS 125.00
8/2/12 40250 CRJ AMCO JEWELRY 125.00
8/2/12 1792 CRJ KAREN & CO. 125.00
JEWELERS
8/2/12 0002025244  CRJ FEDERATED 4,000.00
MUTUAL
INSURANCE COM
8/2/12 400027 CRJ HI-TECH 3,332.00
8/3/12 VISA 080312 CRJ ROBERT HARRISON 125.00
8/3/12 MC 080312 CRJ WINFIELD'S 125.00
JEWELRY AND
DESIGN
8/6/12 2238 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 2,000.00
SOCIETY

MANAGEME
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Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by ID. Report is printed in Detail Format.
Account ID Date Reference Jrnl  Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
Account Description
8/6/12 2239 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 1,099.80
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
8/6/12 2240 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 644.87
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
8/6/12 OLM 080612 CRJ RAYMOND MALONE 125.00
8/7/12 OLA 080712 CRJ NANCY BARR 100.00
8/8/12 OLM 080812 CRJ JOAN TANNER 100.00
8/10/12 MC 081012 CR]  RICHARD G KUBES 125.00
8/16/12 022733 CR]  C AARON 125.00
PENALOZA
JEWELERS, INC
8/16/12 16582 CR]  HOUSTON JEWELRY 125.00
8/16/12 1341 CRJ BURKETT'S 125.00
JEWELRY, INC.
8/21/12 AMEX 08211 CRIJ RICHARD T HIRSH 125.00
8/23/12 2241 CDI ASSOCIATION & 1,097.12
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
8/23/12 2242 CDIJ MIKE'S PRINT SHOP 325.00
8/23/12 MC 082312 CRJ CECILE WRIGHT 125.00
8/27/12 6114 CRJ GEMS OF THE HILL 125.00
COUNTRY
8/27/12 32356 CRJ  HOLLAND 125.00
JEWELRY, INC.
8/27/12 027479 CRJ  SIGNATURE 95.00
ENGRAVING
SYSTEMS, |
8/31/12 SERVICE GENJ  Service Charge 60.82
Current Period Change 10,442.00 5,227.61 5,214.39
8/31/12 Ending Balance 14,028.18
1002 9/1/11 Beginning Balance 26,824.03
1002 Chase BK/CD/1.01%/  10/1/11 Beginning Balance 26,824.03
117111 Beginning Balance 26,824.03
11/30/11 INTEREST GENJ  Interest Income 269.58
Current Period Change 269.58 269.58
12/1/11 Beginning Balance 27,093.61
1/1/12 Beginning Balance 27,093.61
2/1/12 Beginning Balance 27,093.61
312 Beginning Balance 27,093.61
4112 Beginning Balance 27,093.61
5/1/12 Beginning Balance 27,093.61
6/1/12 Beginning Balance 27.093.61
7112 Beginning Balance 27,093.61
8/1/12 Beginning Balance 27,093.61
8/31/12 Ending Balance 27.093.61
1005 9/1/11 Beginning Balance 65,599.03
1005 JP Morgan Chase/M  9/15/11 TRANSFER GENJ TRANSFER TO 5,000.00
CKNG ACCT
9/30/11 INTEREST GENJ  Interest Income 7.74
Current Period Change 7.74 5,000.00 -4,992.26
10/1/11 Beginning Balance 60,607.67
10/31/11 INTEREST GENJ Interest Income 7.70
Current Period Change 7.70 7.70
/1711 Beginning Balance 60,615.37
11/1/11 TRANSFER  GENJ TRANSFERTO 5.000.00
CKNG ACCT
11/30/11 INTEREST GENJ  Interest Income 6.84
Current Period Change 6.84 5.000.00 -4,993.16
12/1/11 Beginning Balance 55,622.21
12/29/11 TRANSFER  GENJ TRANSFER TO 5,000.00
CKNG ACCT
12/31/11 INTEREST GENIJ  Interest Income 6.80
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Account ID Date Reference Jrnl  Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
Account Description
Current Period Change 6.80 5,000.00 -4,993.20
1/1/12 Beginning Balance 50,629.01
1/31/12 INTEREST GENJ Interest Income 6.64
Current Period Change 6.64 6.64
2/1/12 Beginning Balance 50,635.65
2/29/12 INTEREST GENJ Interest Income 6.02
Current Period Change 6.02 6.02
3/1n2 Beginning Balance 50,641.67
331/12 INTEREST GENJ Interest Income 6.23
Current Period Change 6.23 6.23
4/1/12 Beginning Balance 50,647.90
4/30/12 INTEREST GENJ  Interest Income 6.44
Current Period Change 6.44 6.44
51112 Beginning Balance 50,654.34
5/31/12 INTEREST GENJ Interest Income 6.44
Current Period Change 6.44 6.44
6/1/12 Beginning Balance 50,660.78
6/30/12 INTEREST GENJ  Interest Income 6.02
Current Period Change 6.02 6.02
7/1/12 Beginning Balance 50,666.80
7/131/12 INTEREST GENJ Interest Income 6.65
Current Period Change 6.65 6.65
8/1/712 Beginning Balance 50,673.45
8/31/12 INTEREST GENJ Interest Income 6.44
Current Period Change 6.44 6.44
8/31/12 Ending Balance 50,679.89
1023 9/1/11 Beginning Balance
1023 Dues Receivable 10/1/11 Beginning Balance
1/1/11 Beginning Balance
12/1/11 Beginning Balance
171112 Beginning Balance
2/1/12 Beginning Balance
3/1/12 Beginning Balance
4/1/12 Beginning Balance
4/11/12 ml06 SJ FEDERATED §,000.00
INSURANCE
Current Period Change 8,000.00 §,000.00
5/1/12 Beginning Balance §.000.00
5/10/12 0002020754 CRJ  FEDERATED 8,000.00
INSURANCE -
Invoice: m106 - 2011
YEAR END SPA
Current Period Change 8.000.00 -8,000.00
6/1/12 Beginning Balance
7112 Beginning Balance
8/1/12 Beginning Balance
8/31/12 Ending Balance
1024 9/1/11 Beginning Balance
1024 Accounts Receivable  10/1/11 Beginning Balance
IRVAVAR! Beginning Balance
12/1/11 Beginning Balance
1/1/12 Beginning Balance
2/112 Beginning Balance
31/12 Beginning Balance
3/30/12 133 SJ HI-TECH 3,332.00
Current Period Change 3,332.00 3,332.00
4/1/12 Beginning Balance 3.332.00
4/19/12 003825 CRJ HI-TECH - Invoice: 3,332.00

133 - Ist Quarter
2012-TJA Vendor
Agreement of 4 mths of
advertising- AMIR
JABIN
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Current Period Change 3,332.00 -3,332.00
5/1/12 Beginning Balance
6/1/12 Beginning Balance
6/29/12 134 SJ HI-TECH 3,332.00
Current Period Change 3,332.00 3.332.00
71712 Beginning Balance 3,332.00
8/1/12 Beginning Balance 3,332.00
8/2/12 135 SJ HI-TECH 3,332.00
8/2/12 400027 CRJ  HI-TECH - Invoice: 3,332.00
134 - 2nd Quarter
2012-TJA Vendor
Agreement of 4 mths of
advertising-AMIR
JABIN
Current Period Change 3,332.00 3,332.00
8/31/12 Ending Balance 3,332.00
1030 9/1/11 Beginning Balance 2,804.60
1030 Prepaid Conference ~ 9/1/11 BBF-PREPD GENJ APPLY TO CURRENT 2,804.60
YEAR
Current Period Change 2,804.60 -2,804.60
10/1/11 Beginning Balance
11/1/11 Beginning Balance
12/1/11 Beginning Balance
1/1/12 Beginning Balance
2112 Beginning Balance
3112 Beginning Balance
4/1/12 Beginning Balance
5/1/12 Beginning Balance
6/1/12 Beginning Balance
71/12 Beginning Balance
8/1/12 Beginning Balance
8/23/12 2241 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 140.73
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
REIMB ASMI-GIANT
PRITING INV
#8041-TABLE
BANNER SEPT CONF
(2115)
8/23/12 2241 CcDJ ASSOCIATION & 956.39
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
REIMB ASMI-GES
BOOTH
SUPPLIES-SEPT
CONF (2107-6)
Current Period Change 1,097.12 1,097.12
8/31/12 Ending Balance 1,097.12
1032 9/1/11 Beginning Balance 2,000.00
1032 Prepaid Other 9/1/11 FYE PREPD GENJ APPLY TO CURRENT 2,000.00
YEAR
Current Period Change 2,000.00 -2,000.00
10/1/11 Beginning Balance
11/1/11 Beginning Balance
12/1/11 Beginning Balance
1112 Beginning Balance
2/1/12 Beginning Balance
3/1/12 Beginning Balance
4/1/12 Beginning Balance
5/1/12 Beginning Balance
6/1/12 Beginning Balance
711112 Beginning Balance
8/1/12 Beginning Balance
8/6/12 2238 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 2,000.00

Pl b aeat B
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Account Description

Date

Reference

Jral

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

1061

1061 ASMI Expenses Paya

8/23/12

8/31/12

9/1/11
9/1/11

9/1/11

9/1/11

9111

X/

9/1/11

9/1/11

9/1/11

9/1/11

9/1/11

o/1/11

9/1/11

2242

2193

2193

2193

2193

2193

2193

2193

2193

2193

2193

2103

2193

CDJ

CDIJ

CcDJ

CDIJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDI

CDJ

CDJ

CDIJ

CDJ

CDJ

SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Management Fee - Sept
(1201)

MIKE'S PRINT SHOP
- INV #077400-250
DECALS-FOR 2013
(1205)

Current Period Change
Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Admin (1202)
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Mthly
Shopping Cart Fee
(1216)
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Admin (1203)
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Website Maintenance
(1216)
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Fax
Charges (1203)
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Off
Site Storage (1224)
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Membership
(1215)
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Shipping/Delivery
Fee-Admin (1202)
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Printing Fee (1205)
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Telephone (1203)
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Madam Mams-TJA
Luncheon w/Rob't
Harrison (1210)
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Credit
Card Processing Fee
(1217)

325.00

2,325.00

0.88

29.23

13.68

54.13

1.08

50.00

125.75

8.67

105.00

159.06

2222

57.35

2,325.00
2,325.00

-641.79
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Account ID Date Reference Jrnl  Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
Account Description
9/1/11 2193 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 10.83
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Godaddy Hosting &
Domain (1216)
9/1/11 2193 CDIJ ASSOCIATION & 391
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Update
Charges (1215)
Current Period Change 641.79 641.79
10/1/11 Beginning Balance
11/1/11 Beginning Balance
12/1/11 Beginning Balance
1/1/12 Beginning Balance
2/1/12 Beginning Balance
3112 Beginning Balance
4/1/12 Beginning Balance
5/1/12 Beginning Balance
6/1/12 Beginning Balance
7/1/12 Beginning Balance
8/1/12 Beginning Balance
8/31/12 FYE ADIJ GENJ  ASMI EXP-AUG/ck 779.39
#2245 90412
Current Period Change 779.39 -779.39
8/31/12 Ending Balance -779.39
1091 9/1/11 Beginning Balance -103,635.50
1091 Prior Year Net Assets  10/1/11 Beginning Balance -103,635.50
11/1/11 Beginning Balance -103,635.50
12/1/11 Beginning Balance -103,635.50
1/1/12 Beginning Balance -103,635.50
2/1/12 Beginning Balance -103,635.50
3/1/12 Beginning Balance -103,635.50
4/1/12 Beginning Balance -103,635.50
5/1/12 Beginning Balance -103,635.50
6/1/12 Beginning Balance -103,635.50
7/1/12 Beginning Balance -103,635.50
8/1/12 Beginning Balance -103,635.50
8/31/12 Ending Balance -103,635.50
1101 9/1/11 Beginning Balance
1101 Membership Dues 9/1/11 VISA 090111 CRJ  SUZANNE A 125.00
HARNED - Retail
Membership
Dues-#100276-Sept
2011 thru Sept 2012
9/6/11 MC 090611 CRJ ERIC WRIGHT - Retail 125.00
Membership
Dues-#100550-Sept
2011 thru Sept 2012
9/13/11 OLA 091311 CRJ  AMBER GUSTAFSON 100.00
- Retail Membership
Dues-Sept 2011 thru
Sept 2012
9/16/11 OLV 091611  CRJ STEPHANIE BRADY 75.00
- Retail Membership
Dues-GemAssist
Mobile Jewelry-Sept
2011 thru Sept 2012
9/20/11 OLM 092011 CRJ  KENDALL WILEY - 75.00

Retail Membership
Dues-WILEYS

R R R fa s R iatali e ol 0% o
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

9/21/11

9/28/11

9/30/11

9/30/11

9/30/11

9/30/11

9/30/11

9/30/11

9/30/11

9/30/11

9/30/11

MC 092111

AMEX 09281

5896

41212

1577

1806

22824

6589

3246

15834

19953

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

DIAMONDS & FINE
JEWELRY-Sept 2011
thru Sept 2012

RON BOYD - Retail
Membership
Dues-#100103-Sept
2011 thru Sept 2012

BRADLEY MARKS -
Retail Membership
Dues-#100164-Sept
2011 thru Sept 2012

GEMS OF THE HILL
COUNTRY - Retail
Membership
Dues-#100646-B
DIANE EAMES-Sept
2011 thru Sept 2012

MURRAY JEWELRY
CO - Retail
Membership
Dues-#100086-JUD
MURRAY-Sept 2011
thru Sept 2012

INGRAM'S JEWELRY
- Retail Membership
Dues-#100141-RAYM
OND B INGRAM-Sept
2011 thru Sept 2012

HP CREATIONS, LLC
- Retail Membership
Dues-#100341-PIETER
ANDRIES HYE-Sept
2011 thru Sept 2012

LEGEND JEWELERS,
INC - Retail
Membership
Dues-#100359-MARK
PRIEST-Sept 2011 thru
Sept 2012

GOLD CONNECTION
JEWELERS - Retail
Membership
Dues-#100559-JANE
PARKER-Sept 2011
thru Sept 2012

JIL, INC. - Retail
Membership
Dues-#100092-RAY
JENKINS-Sept 2011
thru Sept 2012

HOUSTON JEWELRY
- Retail Membership
Dues-#100341-REX
SOLOMON-Sept 2011
thru Sept 2012

DIAGEM MASTER
JEWELERS - Retail

. .

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

9/30/11

9/30/11

9/30/11

9/30/11

10/1/11
10/18/11

10/24/11

10/24/11

10/24/11

10/24/11

10/24/11

31424

28003

38066

2261

OLV 101811

MC 102411

4899

23035

19957

10038

CRJ

CRIJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRIJ

CRJ

CRJ

Membership
Dues-#100131-LINDA
GORDON-Sept 2011
thru Sept 2012

HOLLAND
JEWELRY, INC. -
Retail Membership
Dues-#100090-WILLI
AM HOLLAND-Sept
2011 thru Sept 2012

ED NESRSTA
JEWELRY, INC -
Retail Membership
Dues-#100115-DAVID
NESRSTA-Sept 2011
thru Sept 2012

SALEM'S JEWELRY -
Retail Membership
Dues-#100124-WAYN
E SALEM-Sept 2011
thru Sept 2012

ALMAZA JEWELER
INC - Retail
Membership
Dues-ZIAD
NOSHIE-#100276-Sept
2011 thru Sept 2012

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
BARRY HAMILTON -
Retail Membership
Dues-Oct 2011 thru Oct
2012

PETER LECODY -
Retail Membership
Dues-#100228-Oct
2011 thru Oct 2012

BERMUDA GOLD
SILVER LLC - Retail
Membership
Dues-DEBI MEEK-Oct
2011 thru Oct 2012

FRISCO GOLD &
SILVER EXCHANGE,
- Retail Membership
Dues-#100174-KATH
Y MARCELLUS-Oct
2011 thru Oct 2012

RICHARDSON GOLD
& SILVER EXCHA -
Retail Membership
Dues-#100175-KATH
Y MARCELLUS-Oct
2011 thru Oct 2012

GREEN BROS
JEWELERS INC -
Retail Membership
Dues-#100439-ALLEN
GREEN-Oct 2011 thru

M~ A A

125.00

125.00

125.00

100.00

2,350.00

75.00

125.00

75.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

-2,350.00
-2,350.00
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt Credit Amt

Balance

10/24/11

10/24/11

10/24/11

10/24/11

10/31/11

/1711
LI/16/11

L1/17/11

11/28/11

12/1/11
12/6/11

12/15/11

2719

2473

2711

008373

OLA 103111

OLM 111611

MC 111711

OLA 112811

OLA 120611

OLV 121511

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

Oct 2012

CHRISTIE'S
JEWELRY - Retail
Membership
Dues-#100651-CHRIS
TIE MAYCOCK-Oct
2011 thru Oct 2012

BECKERTIME - Retail
Membership
Dues-#100650-MATT
HEW BECKER-Oct
2011 thru Oct 2012

THE JEWELRY
STORE, INC. - Retail
Membership
Dues-#100088-TIMOT
HY ROGERS-Oct 2011
thru Oct 2012

TRADER RICK'S
GEMS & GOLD -
Retail Membership
Dues-#100101-RICHA
RD RICKETTS-Oct
2011 thru Oct 2012

MARISA MACH -
Retail Membership
Dues-Oct 2011 thru Oct
2012

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
GEORGE POE - Retail
Membership
Dues-CEDAR PARK
JEWELRY-Oct 2011
thru Oct 2012

JAIME GOODWIN -
Retail Membership
Dues-SAN ANTONIO
JEWELRY-#100079-0
¢t 2011 thru Oct 2012

MICHELLE CASSIO -
Retail Membership
Dues-CASSIO
CREATIONS, FINE
JEWELRY-Nov 2011
thru Nov 2012

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
DONALD B GALVAN
- Retail Membership
Dues-FRANK'S &
SONS JEWELRY
INC-Dec 2011 thru Dec
2012

TERESA AARON -
Retail Membership
Dues-PASADENA
GOLD &
JEWELRY-Dec 2011

- .

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

75.00

1,225.00

75.00

125.00

75.00

275.00

75.00

75.00

-1.225.00
-3,575.00

-275.00
-3,850.00
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

12/16/11

1/1/12
1/3/12

1/18/12

1/18/12

1/18/12

1/18/12

1/18/12

1/18/12

1/18/12

1/18/12

OLM 121611

VISA 010312

1073

12600

9373

17231

26842

24451

18446

23143

CRIJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRI

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

thru Dec 2012

BRADLEY AARON -
Retail Membership
Dues-BCS GOLD &
JEWELRY-Dec 2011
thru Dec 2012

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
RANDY RADER -
Retail Membership
Dues-GENE THE
JEWELER-#100076-Ja
n 2012 thru Jan
2013-APPROVED &
Re-entered into system

on 1/14/12

DE NOBREGA INC -
Retail Membership
Dues-AUBREY DE
NOBREGA-Jan 2012
thru Jan 2013

KRUGER JEWELRY
CO INC OF AUSTI -
Retail Membership
Dues-DAVID
KRUGER-Dec 2011
thru Dec 2012

PRO GEM LAB -
Retail Membership
Dues-MARC
ALONSO-Oct 2011
thru Oct 2012

STEVE
KREICHBAUM
JEWELER - Retail
Membership
Dues-STEVE
KREICHBAUM-JAN
2012 thru JAN 2013

ROBERTS
JEWELERS - Retail
Membership
Dues-JEANNE
ROE-Jan 2012 thru Jan
2013

THE DIAMOND
JEWELRY FACTORY,
1 - Retail Membership
Dues-PHILIP
FINNERMAN-Jan
2012 thru Jan 2013

FAST-FIX JEWELRY
REPAIR - Retail
Membership
Dues-SARA ALLEN
NIELSEN-Oct 2011

thru Oct 2012
MATHEWWS

prarEyT TS T Y

75.00

225.00

125.00

75.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

-225.00
-4,075.00
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Account 1D
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

1/18/12

1/18/12

1/18/12

1/18/12

1/18/12

1/18/12

1718/12

1/19/12

1121712

21112

17092

5855

4860

10254

36917

1006

012304

VISA 011912

OLV 012112

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

JEWELERS - Retail
Membership
Dues-STAN
MATHEWS-Oct 2011
thru Oct 2012

OLIVER'S
DISTINCTIVE
JEWELRY, - Retail
Membership
Dues-ANITA GARCIA
& PATRICIA LEAL
SOTO-Jan 2012 thru
Jan 2013

LEWIS JEWELERS,
INC. - Retail
Membership
Dues-SLADE
LEWIS-Dec 2011 thru
Dec 2012

THE DIAMOND
JEWELRY FACTORY,
I - Retail Membership
Dues-ROYCE
LESTER-Dec 2011

thru Dec 2012

JEWELRY BY
JUSTICE - Retail
Membership
Dues-MADELINE
BIXEL-Nov 2011 thru
Nov 2012

SUSAN EISEN, INC. -
Retail Membership
Dues-SUSAN
EISEN-Nov 2011 thru
Dec 2012

LILY MOORE - Retail
Membership
Dues-LILY
INTERNATIONAL-Oc
12011 thru Oct 2012

D JACKSON
COMPANY - Retail
Membership
Dues-DOUG
JACKSON-Oet 2011
thru Oct 2012

MELINDA LESLIE -
Retail Membership
Dues-LESLIE &
MOORE-Jan 2012 thru
Jan 2013

ELLIOTT HERZLICH
- Retail Membership
Dues-Dec 2011 thru

dec 2012

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

100.00

100.00

2,075.00

-2,075.00
-6,150.00
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt Credit Amt

Balance

2/23/12

2/28/12

2/28/12

2/28/12

2/28/12

2/28/12

3/1/12
4/1/12
4/4/12

4/4/12

4/4/12

4/4/12

4/4/12

4/19/12

VISA 022312

2922

2455

005983

25669

25669

018884

20808

11750

11927

11145

VISA 041912

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRI

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

WILLIAM H DOSTAL
- Retail Membership
Dues-DOSTALS
DESIGNS IN FINE
JEWELRY-FEB 2012
thru FEB 2013

AUSTIN DIAMOND
DISTRICT LLC - 2012
Retail Membership
Dues-SHELDON
MILLSAP/MATT
O'DESKY
HUDSONS JEWELRY
- 2012 Retail
Membership
Dues-MAX
HUDSON-#100643
JOE KOEN & SON
JEWELERS - 2012
Retail Membership
Dues-BRAD
KOEN-#100470
TROY VINSON
JEWELERS.
WEDGWOOD - 2012
Retail Membership
Dues-CURT
VINSON-Store
2-#100532

TROY VINSON
JEWELERS,
WEDGWOOD - 2012
Retail Membership
Dues-TROY
VINSON-Storel-#1000
99

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
DEBOULEE
DIAMOND AND
JEWELRY I - Retail
Membership
Dues-ALAN KATZ
#100588

THE GOLDEN
BUTTERFLY
JEWELERS - Retail
Membership
Dues-PAM
CRABTREE #100100
HAROLD REESE
JEWELRY - Retail
Membership
Dues-HAROLD
REESE #100321

BEN ADAMS
PRECIOUS JEWELS -
Retail Membership
Dues-BEN ADAMS
#100547

QUENAN'S
JEWELERS - Retail
Membership
Dues-STEVE
QUENAN #100533
SAM'S FINE

ALY s ol

125.00

75.00

125.00

125.00

50.00

125.00

625.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

100.00

-625.00
-6,775.00
-6,775.00
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Account 1D
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

4/19/12

4/24/12

5/1/12
5/3/12

5/3/12

5/10/12

6/1/12
7/1/12
7/18/12
7/18/12
8/1/12
8/2/12

8/2/12

8/2/12

8/2/12

8/2/12

8/2/12

010115

OLV 042412

31005

25056

9307

AMEX 07181

AMEX 07181

2748

14056

65718

4166

20173

72308

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRI

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

JEWELRY - Retail
Membership
Dues-SAM SOUEISSI
AB & KB INC - 2012
Retail Membership
Dues-MICHAEL
PANTOJA

RICHARD VAN DER
DYS - 2012 Retail
Membership
Dues-KIMBERLY
MELKUS

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
CLIASSIQUE
JEWELERS - 2012
Retail Membership
Dues-BOB SIROIS
#100521

J CHAO, INC. - 2012
Retail Membership
Dues-JESUS CHAO
#100132

CONE JEWELERS -
2012 Retail
Membership
Dues-BILL HEISER
-#100203

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
VICKIE ROAN - Retail
Membership
Dues-#100320
MARION GLOBER -
Retail Membership
Dues-#100142
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
JANICE ELMORE -
Retail Membership
Dues-#100214

JD DESIGNS - Retail
Membership Dues-JAN
FORRESTER-#100317

CLEVELAND
JEWELERS, INC. -
Retail Membership
Dues-BOBBY
COATS-#100150
DOUGLAS
JEWELERS - Retail
Membership
Dues-SANDY
ARRINGTON-#10002
8

DIAGEM MASTER
JEWELERS - Retail
Membership
Dues-LINDA
GORDON-#100131

AMERICUS
DIAMOND - Retail
Membership
Dues-JAMES
VANWINKLE-#10025

75.00

125.00

925.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

375.00

125.00

125.00

250.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

-925.00
-7,700.00

-375.00
-8,075.00
-8,075.00

-250.00
-8,325.00
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

8/2/12

8/2/12

8/2/12

8/2/12

8/3/12

8/3/12

8/6/12

8/7/12

8/8/12

8/10/12

8/16/12

8/16/12

8/16/12

821712

8/23/12

2648

16521

40250

1792

VISA 080312

MC 080312

OLM 080612

OLA 080712

OLM 080812

MC 081012

022733

16582

1341

AMEX 08211

MC 082312

CRI

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

3

COOK DIAMONDS,
INC. - Retail
Membership
Dues-COLLEEN
COOK-#100568
JIM'S JEWELERS -
Retail Membership
Dues-JIM
COLE-#100136
AMCO JEWELRY -
Retail Membership
Dues-ARON
FRANK-#100553
KAREN & CO.
JEWELERS - Retail
Membership
Dues-KAREN
SPILLER-#100107
ROBERT HARRISON
- Retail Membership
Dues-#100299
WINFIELD'S
JEWELRY AND
DESIGN - Retail
Membership
Renewal-JACK
WINFIELD-#100190
RAYMOND MALONE
- Retail Membership
Dues-THE GOLD
BUYER-#100688
NANCY BARR -
Retail Membership
Dues-PETER BARR
DESIGNING
JEWELERS-#100689

JOAN TANNER -
Retail Membership
Dues-#100690
RICHARD G KUBES -
Retail Membership
Dues-#100123

C AARON
PENALOZA
JEWELERS, INC -
2012 Retail
Membership Dues-C
AARON PENALOZA
-#100261

HOUSTON JEWELRY
- 2012 Retail
Membership Dues-REX
SOLOMON -#100347

BURKETT'S
JEWELRY, INC. -
2012 Retail
Membership
Dues-HOLLY
BRADBERRY-#10026
8

RICHARD T HIRSH -
Retail Membership
Dues-#100209
CECILE WRIGHT -
Retail Membership

e

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

100.00

100.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

1102
1102 Associate Dues

8/27/12

8/27/12

8/31/12

9/1/11
9/7/11

9/30/11

10/1/11
10/24/11

10/24/11

1/1/11
12/1/11
12/30/11

1/1/12
1/18/12

1/18/12

6114

32356

OLV 090711

5003

09965

0281493-G

OLV 123011

4738

3455

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

Dues-ERIC
WRIGHT-#100550
GEMS OF THE HILL
COUNTRY - Retail
Membership Dues-B
DIANE
EAMES-#100646

HOLLAND
JEWELRY, INC. -
Retail Membership
Dues-WILLIAM
HOLLAND-#100090

Current Period Change
Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
LANE BAKER - 2011
Associate Membership
Dues

GAIL KINCAID -
Associate Membership
Dues-#100023-Sept
2011 thru Sept 2012

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
JEWELRY
APPRAISAL
SERVICES INC -
Associate Membership
Dues-STEVEN
SILVER-#100051-Oct
2011 thru Oct 2012

PARIS JUNIOR
COLLEGE - Associate
Membership
Dues-#100006-ULLA
RAUS-Oct 2011 thru
Oct 2012

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
SUNG KUK -
Association
Sponsorship-GOLDEN
CASH
EXCHANGE-Dec
2011 thru Dec 2012

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
EASTERN LIGHTING
INC - Associate
Membership
Dues-BRENT
NEAL-Oct 2011 thru
Oct 2012

COMMONWEALTH
IMPORTS LLC -
Associate Membership
Dues-NATALIE
ZIEGLER-Jan 2011

~e e

125.00

125.00

2,825.00

95.00

95.00

190.00

95.00

05.00

190.00

175.00

175.00

95.00

95.00

-2,825.00
-11,150.00

-190.00
-190.00

-190.00
-380.00
-380.00

-175.00
-555.00
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt Credit Amt

Balance

2/1/12
2/20/12

2/28/12

3112
31412

3/23/12

3/30/12

4/1/12
4/4/12

4/4/12

4/19/12

5/1/12
5/23/12

6/1/12
6/26/12

71112
7/13/12

7/18/12

OLA 022012

2576

VISA 031412

AMEX 03231

VISA 033012

4028

0003010662

AMEX 04191

AMEX 05231

AMEX 06261

OLV 071312

REF OLV 071

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRIJ

CRJ

CRI

CRJ

CRJ

thru Jan 2012

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
LISA DELAFUENTE -
Associate Membership
Dues

ICON CREATIONS,
INC - 2012 Associate
Membership
Dues-MARK O
BERMAN

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
JOY WILLIAMS -
Associate Membership
Dues - #100003
JOSHUA
BEN-AHARON - 2012
Associate Membership
Dues-#100644

KATHI SANDLER -
2012 Associate
Memberhip
Dues-MARK
SANDLER/DESIGNE
R JEWELS
INC-#100680

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
BURRELL PRINTING
CO INC - Associate
Membership
Dues-MARK BOLLES
JEWELERS MUTUAL
INSURANCE COMP -
Associate Membership
Dues-SHERI IHDE
#100025

GEMFIND - Associate
Membership
Dues-LARRY
CHASIN

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
DAVID SIMINSKI -
Associate Membership
Dues-United Precious
Metal
Refining-#100685
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
JEFF WACHTLER -
Associate Membership
Dues-6/26/12 thru
6/26/13

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
CALVIN BARKER -
2012 Associate
Membership Dues-10
refund overpmt of $30

CALVIN BARKER -
REFUND OVERPMT -
2012 Associate
Membership Dues

190.00

225.00

95.00

320.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

285.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

285.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

125.00

30.00

-190.00
-745.00

-320.00
-1.065.00

-285.00
-1,350.00

-285.00
-1.635.00

-95.00
-1,730.00

-95.00
-1,825.00
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Account ID Date Reference Jrnl  Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
Account Description
Current Period Change 30.00 125.00 -95.00
8/1/12 Beginning Balance -1,920.00
8/2/12 1211 CRIJ CROSSROADS 95.00
TRADING - Associate
Membership
Dues-BILL
BRAY-#10005
8/2/12 225256 CRJ]  ROLLAND SAFE & 95.00
LOCK COMPANY LL
- Associates
Membership
Dues-DAVID
RANDALL-#100630
8/27/12 027479 CRJ SIGNATURE 95.00 |
ENGRAVING
SYSTEMS, 1 -
Associate Membership
Dues-DENNIS
GOSSETT-#100035
Current Period Change 285.00 -285.00
8/31/12 Ending Balance -2,205.00
1109 9/1/11 Beginning Balance |
1109 Interest 9/30/11 INTEREST GENJ Interest Income 7.74 |
Current Period Change 7.74 774 |
10/1/11 Beginning Balance -7.74
10/31/11 INTEREST GENJ Interest Income 7.70 '
Current Period Change 7.70 -7.70
11/1/11 Beginning Balance -15.44
11/30/11 INTEREST GENJ Interest Income 269.58
11/30/11 INTEREST GENJ  Interest Income 6.84
Current Period Change 276.42 -276.42
12/1/11 Beginning Balance -291.86
12/31/11 INTEREST GENJ  Interest Income 6.80
Current Period Change 6.80 -6.80
1/1/12 Beginning Balance -298.66
1/31/12 INTEREST GENJ  Interest Income 6.64
Current Period Change 6.64 -6.64
2/1/12 Beginning Balance -305.30
2/29/12 INTEREST GENJ  Interest Income 6.02
Current Period Change 6.02 -6.02
3/1/12 Beginning Balance -311.32
3/31/12 INTEREST GENJ  Interest Income 6.23
Current Period Change 6.23 -6.23
4/1/12 Beginning Balance -317.55
4/30/12 INTEREST GENJ  Interest Income 6.44
Current Period Change 6.44 -6.44
5/1/12 Beginning Balance -323.99
5/31/12 INTEREST GENJ  Interest Income 6.44
Current Period Change 6.44 -6.44
6/1/12 Beginning Balance -330.43
6/30/12 INTEREST GENJ  Interest Income 6.02
Current Period Change 6.02 -6.02
/12 Beginning Balance -33645
7/31/12 INTEREST GENJ  Interest Income 6.65
Current Period Change 6.05 -0.65
8/1/12 Beginning Balance -343.10
8/31/12 INTEREST GENJ Interest Income 6.44
Current Period Change 6.44 -6.44
8/31/12 Ending Balance -349.54
1113 9/1/11 Beginning Balance
1113 Fed Endorsement Rev  10/1/11 Beginning Balance

11/1/11 Beginning Balance
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Account ID Date Reference Jrnl  Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
Account Description
12/1/11 Beginning Balance
1/1/12 Beginning Balance
1/18/12 0002005727 CRIJ FEDERATED 4,000.00
INSURANCE - 3rd Qtr
2011 SPA
Current Period Change 4,000.00 -4,000.00
2/112 Beginning Balance -4,000.00
3/1/12 Beginning Balance -4,000.00
4/1/12 Beginning Balance -4,000.00
4/11/12 ml06 N FEDERATED 8,000.00
INSURANCE - 2011
YEAR END SPA
Current Period Change 8,000.00 -8,000.00
5/1/12 Beginning Balance -12,000.00
5/3/12 0002020186 CRJ FEDERATED 4,000.00
MUTUAL
INSURANCE COM -
Ist Qtr 2012 SPA
Current Period Change 4,000.00 -4,000.00
6/1/12 Beginning Balance -16,000.00
7/1/12 Beginning Balance -16,000.00
8/1/12 Beginning Balance -16,000.00
8/2/12 0002025244 CRJ  FEDERATED 4,000.00
MUTUAL
INSURANCE COM -
2nd Qtr 2012 SPA
Current Period Change 4,000.00 -4,000.00
8/31/12 Ending Balance -20,000.00
1114 9/1/11 Beginning Balance
1114 Hi-Tech Endorsement  9/30/11 001613 CRIJ HI-TECH - TIA 3,332.00
VENDOR
AGREEMENT-4
MTHS OF
ADVERTIZING-AMIR
JABIN
Current Period Change 3,332.00 -3,332.00
10/1/11 Beginning Balance -3,332.00
LI/ Beginning Balance -3,332.00
12/1/11 Beginning Balance -3,332.00
1/1/12 Beginning Balance -3,332.00
2/1/12 Beginning Balance -3,332.00
31712 Beginning Balance -3,332.00
3/30/12 133 SJ HI-TECH - 1st Quarter 3,332.00
2012-TJA Vendor
Agreement of 4 mths of
advertising-AMIR
JABIN
Current Period Change 3,332.00 -3,332.00
4/1/12 Beginning Balance -6,664.00
5/1/12 Beginning Balance -6,064.00
6/1/12 Beginning Balance -6,664.00
6/29/12 134 S! HI-TECH - 2nd Quarter 3,332.00
2012-TJA Vendor
Agreement of 4 mths of
advertising-AMIR
JABIN
Current Period Change 3,332.00 -3,332.00
7/1/12 Beginning Balance -9,996.00
8/1/12 Beginning Balance -9,996.00
8/2/12 135 SJ HI-TECH - 3rd Quarter 3,332.00

2012-TJA Vendor
Agreement of 4 mths of
advertising-AMIR
JABIN
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jral

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

1115
1115 Legislative Funds

1201
1201 Management Fee

8/31/12

9/1/11
10/1/11
10/24/11

11/1/11
11/16/11

12/1/11
12/15/11

1/1/12
2/1112
312
4/1/12
5/1/12
6/1/12
7/1/12
8/1/12
8/31/12

9/1/11
9/1/11

9/1/11

10/1/11
10/1/11

11/1/11
/1711

12/1/11
12/2/11

10440

OLM 111611

OLV 121511

2192

FYE PREPD

2200

2207

2209

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CDJ

GENI

CDJ

CcDIJ

CDJ

Current Period Change
Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
HOUSTON JEWELRY
- LEGISLATIVE
FUNDS

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
GEORGE POE -
Association
Sponsorship-CEDAR
PARK JEWELRY-Nov
2011 thru Nov 2012

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
TERESA AARON -
Association
Sponsorship-PASADE
NA GOLD &
JEWELRY-Dec 2011
thru Dec 2012

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Management Fee - Oct

APPLY TO CURRENT
YEAR/ASMI MGMT
FEE/1ST PMT FOR
FYE 8/31/2012/CK
#2190/080111

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Management Fee - Nov

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Management Fee - Dec

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -

o i

2,000.00

2,000.00

4,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

3,332.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

500.00

500.00

-3,332.00
13.328.00

-1,000.00
-1,000.00

-1,500.00
-2,500.00

-500.00
-3,000.00
-3,000.00
-3,000.00
-3,000.00
-3,000.00
-3,000.00
-3,000.00
-3,000.00
-3,000.00

4,000.00
4,000.00

2,000.00
6,000.00

2,000.00
8,000.00
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jral

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

1201-1

1201-1 Fed Mgmt Commis

1/1/12
1/3/12

2/1/12
2/9/12

3/1/12
3/1/12

4/1/12
4/3/12

5/112
5/3/12

6/1/12
6/6/12

7/1/12
7/5/12

8/1/12
8/31/12

9/1/11

10/1/11
11/1/11
11/3/11

12/1/11
1/1/12

2217

2219

2221

2225

2230

2234

2236

2208

CDJ

CcDJ

CcDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

cDJ

CcDl

Management Fee - Jan

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Management Fee - Feb

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Management Fee -
March

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Management Fee -
April

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Management Fee - May

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Management Fee - June

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Management Fee - July

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Management Fee - Aug

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - 3rd Qur
Federated Mgmt
Commission 15% of
$4,000

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2.,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

600.00

600.00

2,000.00
10,000.00

2,000.00
12,000.00

2,000.00
14,000.00

2,000.00
16,000.00

2,000.00
18,000.00

2,000.00
20,000.00

2,000.00
22,000.00

2,000.00
24,000.00
24,000.00

600.00
600.00
600.00
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

1201-2
1201-2 Hi-Tech Commissi

2/1/12
3/1/12
4/112
5/1/12
5/3/12

5/10/12

6/1/12
71/12
8/1/12
8/6/12

8/31/12

9/1/11
10/1/11
L1/1/11
12/1/11
1/1/12
21112
3112
4/1/12
4/19/12

5712
6/1/12
71112
8/1/12
8/6/12

8/31/12

2231

2232

2239

2228

2239

CDJ

CDlJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDIJ

Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Federated 1st Qtr
2012-Mgmt
Commission ck
#0002020186 of $4000
@ 15% Federated 1st
Qtr2012

600.00

ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Federated 2011 YEAR
END SPA-Mgmt
Commission ck
#0002020754 of $8000
@ 15% Federated 2011
YEAR END SPA
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Federated 2nd Qtr
2012- Mgmt
Commission ck
#0002025244 of
$4.000 @ 15%

1,200.00

1,800.00

600.00

Current Period Change 600.00

Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - 1st Qtr
Hi-Tech Commission
15% of $3,332
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - 2nd
Otr Hi-Tech
Commission 15% of
$3,332

Current Period Change

Ending Balance

499.80

499.80

499.80

499.80

600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00

1,800.00
2,400.00
2,400.00
2,400.00

600.00
3,000.00

499.80
499.80
499.80
499.80
499.80

499.80
999.60
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Account 1D
Account Description

Date

Reference Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance

1202
1202 Postage

9/1/11
10/1/11
10/7/11

10/7/11

1/1/11
11/3/11

11/3/11

12/1/11
12/2/11

12/2/11

12/2/11

1/1/12
1/14/12

1/14/12

2/1/12
2/9/12

2/9/12

3/1/12
3/6/12

3/6/12

4/1/12
4/10/12

2203

2203

2208

2208

2210

2210

2213

2218

2218

2220

2220

2224

2224

2226

CDJ

CDJ

CcDJ

CcDJ

cDJ

CDIJ

CDJ

CDIJ

CDI

cDJ

CDI

CDJ

cDJ

CDI

Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Admin
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Shipping/Delivery Fee
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Admin
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Shipping/Delivery Fee
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Admin
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Shipping/Delivery Fee
JOE KOEN & SON
JEWELERS, INC. -
INV
#001-107410-DESIGN
CONTEST POSTAGE
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Admin
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Shipping/Delivery Fee
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Admin
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Shipping/Deliver Fee
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Admin
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Shipping/Delivery Fee
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance

U S POSTAL

AT e

1.72

8.67

10.39 10.39
10.39
4.36

13.03 13.03
23.42
2.16

8.67

39.22

50.05 50.05
7347

8.67

13.83 13.83
87.30
9.06

8.67

17.73 17.73

105.03
3.50

8.67

12.17 12.17
117.20
190.00
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

1203
1203 Telephone

4/10/12

4/10/12

5/1/12
5/3/12

5/3/12

6/1/12
6/6/12

6/6/12

7112
7/5/12

7/5/12

8/1/12
8/6/12

8/6/12

8/31/12

8/31/12

8/31/12

9/1/11
9/30/11

2227

2227

2231

2231

2235

2235

2237

2237

2240

2240

FYE ADJ

FYE ADIJ

2199

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDIJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDI

cDl

GENJ

GENJ

CDI

SERVICE -

PI-PERMIT

#406-WINDOW

SERVICES-BME

RENEWALS

512-342-1270

ASSOCIATION & 1.55
SOCIETY

MANAGEME -

Postage-Admin

ASSOCIATION & 8.67
SOCIETY

MANAGEME -

Shipping/Delivery Fee

Current Period Change 200.22
Beginning Balance

ASSOCIATION & 8.15
SOCIETY

MANAGEME -

Postage-Admin

ASSOCIATION & 8.67
SOCIETY

MANAGEME -

Shipping/Delivery Fee

Current Period Change 16.82
Beginning Balance

ASSOCIATION & 3.75
SOCIETY

MANAGEME -

Postage-Admin

ASSOCIATION & 8.67
SOCIETY

MANAGEME -

Shipping/Delivery Fee

Current Period Change 12.42
Beginning Balance

ASSOCIATION & 1.55
SOCIETY

MANAGEME -

Postage-Admin

ASSOCIATION & §.67
SOCIETY

MANAGEME -

Shipping/Delivery

Current Period Change 10.22
Beginning Balance

ASSOCIATION & 2.20
SOCIETY

MANAGEME -

Postage-Admin

ASSOCIATION & 8.67
SOCIETY

MANAGEME -

Shipping/Delivery Fee

ASMI EXP-AUG/ck 1.95
#2245

90412/Postage-Admin

ASMI EXP-AUG/ck 8.67
#2245

004 12/Shipping/Deliver

y Fee

Current Period Change 21.49
Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
PIONEER 40.11

Palas tan al s Lot S ol i el

200.22
317.42

16.82
33424

12.42
346.66

10.22
356.88

21.49
378.317
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jral

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

10/1/11
10/7/11

10/7/11

11/1/11
11/3/11

12/1/11
12/2/11

12/2/11

12/2/11

1/1/12
1/14/12

21112
2/9/12

31112
3/6/12

3/6/12

4/1/12
4/10/12

4/10/12

2203

2203

2208

2210

2210

2214

2218

2220

2224

2224

2227

2227

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDl

cDlJ

CDJ

CDJ

CcDJ

CDI

cpl

CDJ

CDJ

CONFERENCING -
INV #16343 -CONF
CALL-8/5/11

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Fax
Charges
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Telephone

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Telephone

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Fax
Charges
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Telehpone

PIONEER
CONFERENCING -
INV #16983-CONF
CALLS-BOD
UPDATE-10/10 &
10/17/11

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Telephone

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Telephone

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Telephone
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Fax
Charges

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Update
Charges
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY

MANAGEME -
Telephone
Current Period Change

40.11

1.35

164.08

165.43

168.17

168.17

4.33

149.08

40.35

193.76

157.76

157.76

158.06

158.06

151.45

0.27

151.72

1.65

155.92

157.57

40.11
40.11

165.43

205.54

168.17
373.71

193.76
567.47

157.76
725.23

158.06
883.29

151.72

.035.01

157.57
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jral

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

1205
1205 Printing

5/112
5/3/12

6/1/12
6/6/12

6/6/12

7/1/12
71512

8/1/12
8/6/12

8/6/12

8/31/12

8/31/12

8/31/12

9111
9111

10/1/11
10/7/11

10/7/11

10/7/11

10/7/11

11/1/11
11/3/11

2231

2235

2235

2237

2240

2240

FYE ADIJ

FYE ADJ

2193

2203

2203

2203

2208

CDJ

CDJ

CcDJ

CDl

CDJ

cDJ

GENJ

GENJ

CcDJ

CDJ

CDIJ

CDlJ

CDJ

cDJ

Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Telephone

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Fax
Charges
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Telephone

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Telephone

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Fax
charges
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Telephone

ASMI EXP-AUG/ck
#2245 90412/Fax
Charges

ASMI EXP-AUG/ck
#2245
90412/Telephone
Current Period Change
Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Round
Off Factor

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Mbrship Certificate
Paper
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Admin
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Printing Fee
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Round
Off Factor

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &

Calatallsl i)

151.45

151.45

0.27

152.70

152.97

157.31

157.31

0.27

139.08

0.54

155.74

295.63

17.85

143.83

105.00

266.68

6.28

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.02

1,192.58

151.45

1,344.03

152.97
1,497.00

157.31
1,654.31

295.63

1,949.94

-0.02
-0.02

266.66
266.64
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

11/3/11

11/3/11

12/1/11
12/2/11

12/2/11

12/2/11

12/2/11

12/6/11

1/1/12
1/14/12

1/14/12

1/14/12

2/1/12
2/9/12

2/9/12

2/9/12

3/1/12
3/6/12

3/6/12

2208

2208

2210

2210

2210

2211

2211V

2218

2218

2218

2220

2220

2220

2224

2224

CcDJ

CDJ

CcDIJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDIJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDIJ

CDIJ

SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Eblast-Members
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Admin
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Printing Fee

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Admin
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Round
Off Factor
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Printing Fee

MIKE'S PRINT SHOP
- INV #075945 - LG
ENVELOPES

MIKE'S PRINT SHOP
-INV #075945 - LG
ENVELOPES

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Printing Fee
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Admin
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Round
Off Factor

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Admin
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Printing Fee
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Round
Off Factor

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Round
Off Factor
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -

7.96

105.00

119.24

1.47

105.00

286.86

393.33

105.00

442

109.42

56.86

105.00

161.86

57.42

0.01

286.86

286.87

0.03

0.03

0.02

0.02

0.02

119.24
385.88

106.46
492.34

109.39
601.73

161.84
763.57
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

3/6/12

3/6/12

4/1/12
4/10/12

4/10/12

4/10/12

4/10/12

5/1/12
5/3/12

5/3/12

5/3/12

6/1/12
6/6/12

6/6/12

6/6/12

6/6/12

7/1/12
71512

715/12

2224

2224

2227

2227

2227

2227

2231

2231

2231

2235

2235

2235

2235

2237

2237

CDJ

CcDJ

CDJ

cDJ

CDJ

CDIJ

CDJ

CDIJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

Copies-Admin
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Printing Fee
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Eblast-Theft
Alert-Members
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Printing Fee
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Admin
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Round
Off Factor
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Eblast-Members
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Membership Certificate
Paper

ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Admin
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Printing Fee

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Round
Off Factor
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Admin
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Printing Fee
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Eblast-Members
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Printing Fee
ASSOCIATION &

Ll aTall ot 1

105.00

593

168.35

105.00

0.35

30.92

136.27

32.75

3.53

105.00

141.28

19.42

105.00

3.92

128.34

105.00

3.06

0.02

0.03

0.03

0.01

0.01

168.33
931.90

136.24
1,068.14

141.28
1,209.42

128.33
1.337.75
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

1206
1206 Staff Travel

7/5/12

7/5/12

8/1/12
8/6/12

8/6/12

8/6/12

8/31/12

8/31/12

8/31/12

X/
9/30/11

10/1/11
11/1/11
12/1/11
1/1/12
21112
3/1/12
3/1/12

4/1/12
4/19/12

51712

6/1/12
7M/12
8/1/12

2237

2237

2240

2240

2240

FYE ADJ

FYE ADJ

2198

2222

2229

CDJ

CDJ

CcDJ

CDJ

CDJ

GENJ

GENJ

CcDJ

cpl

CDIJ

SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Admin
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Mike's
Print Shop-Badge Card
Stock

ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Eblast-Members
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Printing Fee
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Admin
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Round
Off Factor

ASMI EXP-AUG/ck
#2245

904 12/Copies-Admin
ASMI EXP-AUG/ck
#2245 90412/Printing
Fee

Current Period Change
Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
JOE MCCULLOUGH -
MILEAGE
EXP-DALLAS-WORK
ON ONLINE
JEWELRY
PROGRAM-9/22/11
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
JOE MCCULLOUGH -
REIMB TRAVEL
EXP-SMART SHOW
MEETING IN
DALLAS-TJA
INCLUSION

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
JOE MCCULLOUGH -
Travel Exp
Reimb-bylasw revision
work-Joe/Eric/Elliot/Pe
ter/Richard-4/2/12
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance

47.52

10.39

165.97

105.00

80.30

161.98

105.00

452.28

247.50

247.50

305.48

305.48

247.25

247.25

0.02

0.02

165.97
1,503.72

452.26
1,955.98

247.50
247.50
247.50
247.50
247.50
247.50
247.50

305.48
552.98

247.25
800.23
800.23
800.23
800.23
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Account ID Date Reference Jrnl  Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
Account Description
8/31/12 Ending Balance 800.23
1207 9/1/11 Beginning Balance
1207 Newlsetter 10/1/11 Beginning Balance
11/1/11 Beginning Balance
12/1/11 Beginning Balance
12/29/11 2216 CDJ  SAIL HOUSE 1,218.34
PUBLISHING - INV
#549 - TEXAS
JEWELER FALL
2011-TJA PORTION
Current Period Change 1,218.34 1,218.34
1/1/12 Beginning Balance 1,218.34
2/1/12 Beginning Balance 1,218.34
3/1/12 Beginning Balance 1,218.34
4/1/12 Beginning Balance 1,218.34
5/1/12 Beginning Balance 1,218.34
6/1/12 Beginning Balance 1,218.34
7/112 Beginning Balance 1,218.34
8/1/12 Beginning Balance 1,218.34
8/31/12 Ending Balance 1,218.34
1210 9/1/11 Beginning Balance
1210 Board Meeting Expen  9/9/11 2194 CDJ  JOE MCCULLOUGH - 247.50
MILEAGE TO
DALLAS &
BACK-MTNG
W/ERIC, RIGHARD,
TROY & S AFRICAN
M
TORANTEE-9/1/2011
Current Period Change 247.50 247.50
10/1/11 Beginning Balance 247.50
10/7/11 2203 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 2222
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Madam Mams-TJA
Luncheon w/Rob't
Harrison
Current Period Change 2222 2222
11/1/11 Beginning Balance 269.72
12/1/11 Beginning Balance 269.72
1/1/12 Beginning Balance 269.72
211112 Beginning Balance 269.72
2/9/12 2220 cDJ ASSOCIATION & 165.89
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
BOD-Crown
Plaza-1/23/12
Current Period Change 165.89 165.89
3/112 Beginning Balance 435.61
312 2223 CDJ CROWNE PLAZA - 285.48
INV #10062 - TIA
BOD MTNG - JAN 23,
2012
Current Period Change 285.48 285.48
4/1/12 Beginning Balance 721.09
5/1/12 Beginning Balance 721.09
6/1/12 Beginning Balance 721.09
6/6/12 2235 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 257,73

SOCIETY
MANAGEME - The
Ege & I-TJA
Brkfst/Lunch-5/10-5/11
& 5/15

— —
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Account ID Date Reference Jrnl Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
Account Description

Current Period Change 257.73 257.73
71/12 Beginning Balance 978.82
8/1/12 Beginning Balance 978.82
8/31/12 Ending Balance 978.82
1210-2 9/1/11 Beginning Balance
1210-2 Board Printing 10/1/11 Beginning Balance
/111 Beginning Balance
12/1/11 Beginning Balance
1/1/12 Beginning Balance
2/1/12 Beginning Balance
3112 Beginning Balance
4/1/12 Beginning Balance
5/112 Beginning Balance
5/3/12 2231 CDIJ ASSOCIATION & 57.32
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-BOD
Current Period Change 57.32 57.32
6/1/12 Beginning Balance 57.32
6/6/12 2235 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 35.44
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-BOD
Current Period Change 35.44 35.44
711112 Beginning Balance 92.76
8/1/12 Beginning Balance 92.76
8/6/12 2240 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 75.78
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-BOD
8/31/12 FYE ADJ GENJ ASMI EXP-AUG/ck 54.21
#2245
90412/Copies-BOD
8/31/12 FYE ADJ GENJ ASMI EXP-AUG/ck 86.17
#2245
904 12/Copies-Members
hip
Current Period Change 216.16 216.16
8/31/12 Ending Balance 308.92
1210-3 9111 Beginning Balance
1210-3 D&O Insurance 10/1/11 Beginning Balance
10/27/11 2206 CDJ PRIMARY SOURCE 928.00
INSURANCE INC -
POLICY

#NOA1309189-D&O
LIABILITY-NOV 01,
2011 THRU NOV 01,

2012

Current Period Change 928.00 928.00
11/1/11 Beginning Balance 928.00
12/1/11 Beginning Balance 928.00
1/1/12 Beginning Balance 928.00
2/1/12 Beginning Balance 928.00
3/1/12 Beginning Balance 928.00
4/1/12 Beginning Balance 928.00
5/1/12 Beginning Balance 928.00
6/1/12 Beginning Balance 928.00
7112 Beginning Balance 928.00
8/1/12 Beginning Balance 028.00
8/31/12 Ending Balance 928.00

1212 9/1/11 Beginning Balance

1212 Regional Meeting Ex ~ 10/1/11 Beginning Balance




10/17/12 at 13:48:46.09

-

Texas Jewelers Association

General Ledger

-

For the Period From Sep 1, 2011 to Aug 31, 2012
Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by ID. Report is printed in Detail Format.

Page: 35

Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

1215

1215 Membership Processi

11/1/11
12/1/11
1/1/12
211112
3112
4/1/12
5/1/12
5/10/12

6/1/12
71112
8/1/12
8/31/12

9/1/11
10/1/11
10/7/11

10/7/11

10/7/11

1171711
11/3/11

11/3/11

11/3/11

12/1/11
1272111

12/2/11

12/2/11

1/1/12
1/14/12

1/14/12

2233

2203

2203

2203

2208

2208

2208

2210

2210

2210

2218

2218

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDIJ

CDJ

CDIJ

CDIJ

cDJ

CDIJ

CDJ

CcDJ

Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
RICHARD HIRSH -
REIMB FOR KGK
BREAKFAST
MEETINGS-May 10,
2012

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Mbr
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Update
Charges
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Admin
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Update
Charges
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Membership
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Membership
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Membership
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Membership
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Update
Charges

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Membership
ASSOCIATION &

Fala okt o 1

68.87

68.87

181.81

111.48

301.52

5.96

102.04

161.61

269.61

253.58

81.52

1.44

3360.54

28.33

31.55

68.87
68.87
68.87
68.87
68.87

301.52
301.52

269.61
571.13

336.54
907.67
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

1/14/12

2/1/12
2/9/12

3/1/12
3/6/12

3/6/12

3/6/12

41712
4/10/12

4/10/12

5/1/12
5/3/12

5/3/12

5/3/12

5/3/12

6/1/12
6/6/12

6/6/12

6/6/12

2218

2220

2224

2224

2224

2227

2227

2231

2231

2231

2231

2235

2235

2235

CDJ

CDJ

CDI

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CcDJ

CDJ

CDIJ

cDl

cDJ

CDIJ

SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Membership
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Update
Charges

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Membership
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Membership
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Update
Charges
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Membership
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Membership
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Membership
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Membership
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Membership
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Update
Charges-Membership
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Round
Off Factor

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Membership
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Membershp
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY

MANAGEME - Update

2.06

61.94

19.52

19.52

27.15

8.23

99.69

135.07

73.85

35.00

108.85

8.00

9.30

1.65

18.95

3447

345

2.67

0.02

0.02

61.94
969.61

19.52
989.13

135.07
1,124.20

108.85
1,233.05

18.93
1,251.98



10/17/12 at 13:48:46.14 L ‘ Page: 37

Texas Jewelers Association
General Ledger

For the Period From Sep 1, 2011 to Aug 31, 2012
Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by ID. Report is printed in Detail Format.

Account ID Date Reference Jrnl  Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
Account Description

Charges

Current Period Change 40.59 40.59
71/12 Beginning Balance 1,292.57
7/5/12 2237 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 10.95

SOCIETY

MANAGEME -

Copies-Membership
715112 2237 CDI ASSOCIATION & 0.62

SOCIETY

MANAGEME - Update

Charges
7/5/12 2237 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 9.90

SOCIETY

MANAGEME -

Postage-Membership

Current Period Change 2147 21.47
8/1/12 Beginning Balance 1,314.04
8/6/12 2240 cDJ ASSOCIATION & 39.65

SOCIETY

MANAGEME -

Postage-Membership
8/6/12 2240 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 4749

SOCIETY

MANAGEME -

Copies-Membership
8/6/12 2240 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 2.26

SOCIETY

MANAGEME - Update

charges
8/31/12 FYE ADJ GENJ  ASMI EXP-AUG/ck 4.11

#2245 90412/Update

Charges
8/31/12 FYE ADIJ GENJ ASMI EXP-AUG/ck 56.85

#2245

904 12/Postage-Member

ship
8/31/12 FYE ADJ GENJ  ASMI EXP-AUG/ck 0.02

#2245 90412/Round

Off Factor

Current Period Change 150.36 0.02 150.34
8/31/12 Ending Balance 1,464.38

1216 9/1/11 Beginning Balance
1216 Website 10/1/11 Beginning Balance
10/7/11 2203 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 29.23
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Mthly
Shopping Cart Fee
10/7/11 2203 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 54.13
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Website Maintenance
10/7/11 2203 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 10.83
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Godaddy Hosting &
Domain
Current Period Change 94.19 04,19
11/1/11 Beginning Balance 94.19
11/3/11 2208 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 10.83
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Godaddy Hosting &
Domain
11/3/11 2208 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 20.23
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Mthly
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jral

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

11/3/11

12/1/11
12/2/11

12/2/11

12/2/11

/112
1/14/12

1/14/12

1/14/12

2/1/12

2/9/12

2/9/12

2/9/12

3112
3/6/12

3/6/12

3/6/12

4/1/12
4/10/12

2208

2210

2210

2218

2218

2218

2220

2220

2220

2224

2224

2227

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CcDJ

CDI

CDJ

CDJ

CDI]

cDJ

CDJ

CcDJ

CDJ

Shopping Cart Fee
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Web
Site Maintenance
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Mthly
Shopping Cart Fee
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Website Maintenance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Godaddy Hosting &
Domain

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Godaddy Hosting &
Domain
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Website Maintenance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Mthly
Shopping Cart Fee
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Website Maintenance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Godaddy Hosting &
Domain
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Mthly
Shopping Cart Fee
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Godaddy Hosting &
Domain
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Website Maintenance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Mthly
Shopping Cart Fee
Current Period Change

Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &

R s o T

54.13

94.19

29.23

54.13

10.83

94.19

10.83

54.13

29.23

94.19

54.13

10.83

29.23

94.19

10.83

54.13

29.23

04.19

54.13

94.19
188.38

94.19
282.57

94.19
376.76

94.19
470.95

04.19
565.14
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt Balance

4/10/12

4/10/12

5/1/12
5/3/12

5/3/12

5/312

6/1/12
6/6/12

6/6/12

6/6/12

7/12
715112

715112

7/5/12

8/1/12
8/6/12

8/6/12

2227

2227

2231

2231

2231

2235

2235

2235

2237

2237

2237

2240

2240

CDI

CDJ

CDJ

CDIJ

CDJ

cDJ

CDJ

cDJ

CDJ

CcDIJ

CcDJ

CcDJ

CDIJ

SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Website Maintenance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Mthly
Shopping Cart Fee
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Godaddy Hosting &
Domains

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Website Maintenance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Godaddy Hosting &
Domain
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Mthly
Shopping Cart Fee
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Godaddy Hosting &
Domain
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Mthly
Shopping Cart Fee
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Website Maintenance
Fee

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Godaddy Hosting &
Domain
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Mthly
Shopping Cart
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Website Maintenance
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Mthly
Shopping Cart Fee
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Website Maintenance

29.23

10.83

94.19

54.13

10.83

29.23

94.19

10.83

29.23

54.13

04.19

10.83

29.23

54.13

94,19

29.23

54.13

94.19
659.33

94.19
753.52

94.19
847.71

04.19
941.90
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

1217

1217 Credit Card/Bank Fee

8/6/12

8/31/12

8/31/12

8/31/12

8/3112

9/1/11
9/30/11

10/1/11
10/7/11

10/31/11

[RVAVAR
11/3/11

11/30/11

12/1/11
12/2/11

12/31/11

1/1/12
1/14/12

1/31/12

2/112
2/9/12

2/29/12

3/112
3/6/12

3/31/12

41112
4/10/12

2240

FYE ADJ

FYE ADJ

FYE ADJ

SERVICE CH

2203

SERVICE CH

2208

SERVICE CH

2210

SERVICE CH

2218

SERVICE CH

2220

SERVICE CH

2224

SERVICE CH

2227

CDJ

GENJ

GENJ

GENJ

GENI

CDI

GENJ

CDJ

GENJ

CDI

GENJ

CDJ

GENJ

CDJ

GENJ

CDJ

GENIJ

CDJ

ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Godaddy Hosting &
Domain

ASMI EXP-AUG/ck
#2245 90412/Website
Maintenance

ASMI EXP-AUG/ck
#2245 90412/Mthly
Shopping Cart Fee
ASMI EXP-AUG/ck
#2245 90412/Godaddy
Hosting & Domain
Current Period Change
Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
Service Charge
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Credit
Card Processing Fee
Service Charge
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Credit
Card Processing Fee
Service Charge
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Credit
Card Processing Fee
Service Charge
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Credit
Card Processing Fee
Service Charge
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Credit
Card Processing Fee
Service Charge
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Credit
Card Processing Fee
Service Charge
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Credit
Card Processing Fee

10.83

54.13

29.23

10.83

188.38

76.87
76.87

61.13
61.13

21.28

131.64
152.92

26.92

77.46
104.38

26.92

241.30
268.22

52.95
79.87

46.54
46.54

18.46

26.32

2632

19.75

19.75

188.38
1,130.28

76.87
76.87

34.81
111.68

152.92
264.60

104.38
368.98

268.22
637.20

79.87
717.07

26.79
743.86
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Account ID Date Reference Jrnl  Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
Account Description
4/30/12 SERVICE CH GENJ Service Charge 41.72
Current Period Change 60.18 60.18
5/1/12 Beginning Balance 804.04
5/3/12 2231 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 18.46
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Credited Card
Processing Fee (to be
credited off next billing
stmt)
5/31/12 SERVICE CH GENJ Service Charge 41.64
Current Period Change 60.10 60.10
6/1/12 Beginning Balance 864.14
6/6/12 2235 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 18.46
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Credit
Card Processing Fee
6/30/12 SERVICE CH GENJ Service Charge 3757
Current Period Change 37.57 18.46 19.11
7/1/12 Beginning Balance 883.25
7131712 SERVICE CH GENJ Service Charge 65.26
Current Period Change 65.26 65.26
8/1/12 Beginning Balance 948.51
8/31/12 SERVICE GENJ  Service Charge 60.82
Current Period Change 60.82 60.82
8/31/12 Ending Balance 1,009.33
1218 9/1/11 Beginning Balance
1218 Preparation Tax Retu  10/1/11 Beginning Balance
L1/1/11 Beginning Balance
12/1/11 Beginning Balance
12/2/11 2215 CDJ R. LAWRENCE 325.00
MECK & CO., CPA'S -
INV #16854 -
PREPARATION OF
2010 FORM 990
Current Period Change 325.00 325.00
1/1/12 Beginning Balance 325.00
2/1/12 Beginning Balance 325.00
3/112 Beginning Balance 325.00
4/1/12 Beginning Balance 325.00
5/1/12 Beginning Balance 325.00
6/1/12 Beginning Balance 325.00
7112 Beginning Balance 325.00
8/1/12 Beginning Balance 325.00
8/31/12 Ending Balance 325.00
1222 9/1/11 Beginning Balance
1222 Membership Promoti ~ 10/1/11 Beginning Balance
11/1/11 Beginning Balance
12/1/11 Beginning Balance
1/1/12 Beginning Balance
2/1/12 Beginning Balance
3/1/12 Beginning Balance
3/6/12 2224 CDI ASSOCIATION & 45,63
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Flores
Mexcian
Restaurant-Lakeway-TJ
A Mig T/with VP
Current Period Change 45.63 45.63
4/1/12 Beginning Balance 45.63
5/1/12 Beginning Balance 45.63
6/1/12 Beginning Balance 45.63
71/12 Beginning Balance 45.63
8/1/12 Beginning Balance 45.63
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Account 1D
Account Description

Date

Reference Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt Balance

1224
1224 Off-Site Storage

8/31/12

91/11
10/1/11
10/7/11

11/1/11
11/3/11

12/1/11
12/2/11

1/1/12
1/14/12

21112
2/9/12

3112
3/6/12

4/1/12
4/10/12

5/1/12
5/3/12

6/1/12
6/6/12

712
7/5/12

8/1/12
8/6/12

2203

2208

2210

2218

2220

2224

2227

2231

2235

2237

2240

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDIJ

cDJ

CDI

CDJ

CDJ

Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Off
Site Storage

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Off
Site Storage

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Off
Site Storage

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Off
Site Storage

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Off
Site Storage

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Off
Site Storage

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Off
Site Storage

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Off
Site Storage

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Off
Site Storage

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Off
Site Storage

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Off

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00
50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

45.63

50.00
50.00

50.00
100.00

50.00
150.00

50.00
200.00

50.00
250.00

50.00
300.00

50.00
350.00

50.00
400.00

50.00
450.00

50.00
500.00
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt Balance

1227

1227 Legislative President

8/31/12

8/31/12

9111
9/15/11

10/1/11
10/3/11

10/7/11

10/7/11

10/7/11

10/25/11

/111
11/3/11

11/3/11

12/1/11
12/2/11

1/1/12
211112
31712
4/1/12
5/1/12
6/1/12

FYE ADJ

2197

2201

2203

2203

2203

2205

2208

2208

2212

GENJ

CDIJ

CDJ

CDJ

CcDl

CDIJ

CDJ

CDJ

CcDJ

CcDIJ

Site Storgage

ASMI EXP-AUG/ck
#2245 90412/Offsite
Storage

Current Period Change
Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
RIGGS ALESHIRE &
RAY - OCCC
RULEMAKING FOR
CRAFTED PRECIOU
METAL DEALERS
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ERIC WRIGHT -
LEGISLATIVE AIR
FARE COSTS
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Legislative
Committee-Capitol
Grill-9/30/11
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Legislative-Parking-9/3
0/11

ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Legislative Flyer-1 hr
RIGGS ALESHIRE &
RAY - OCCC
rulemaking for crafted
precious metal dealers
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Legislative
Committee-Capitol
Grill-10/21/11
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Legislative
Committee-Parking
10/21-10/25/11
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
RIGGS ALESHIRE &
RAY - INV
#14710-BAL
DUE-OCCC
RULEMAKING FOR
CRAFTED PRECIOUS
METAL DEALERS
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance

50.00

100.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

238.40

24.58

4.00

35.00

6,120.00

6,421.98

7.53

2.75

10.28

770.00

770.00

100.00
600.00

3,500.00
3,500.00

6,421.98
9,921.98

10.28
9,932.26

770.00
10,702.26
10,702.26
10,702.26
10,702.26

10,702.26
10,702.26
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Account ID Date Reference Jral  Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
Account Description
7112 Beginning Balance 10,702.26
8/1/12 Beginning Balance 10,702.26
8/31/12 Ending Balance 10,702.26
1228 9/1/11 Beginning Balance
1228 KGK-Diamond Co 10/1/11 Beginning Balance
10/7/11 2203 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 108.10
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - KGK
Luncheon-9/01/11
Current Period Change 108.10 108.10
11/1/11 Beginning Balance 108.10
12/1/11 Beginning Balance 108.10
1/1/12 Beginning Balance 108.10
2/1/12 Beginning Balance 108.10
312 Beginning Balance 108.10
4/1/12 Beginning Balance 108.10
5/1/12 Beginning Balance 108.10
6/1/12 Beginning Balance 108.10
7/112 Beginning Balance 108.10
8/1/12 Beginning Balance 108.10
8/31/12 Ending Balance 108.10
1229 9/1/11 Beginning Balance
1229 HealthCareOnCall.co  10/1/11 Beginning Balance
11/1/11 Beginning Balance
12/1/11 Beginning Balance
1/1/12 Beginning Balance
1/14/12 2218 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 40.00
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
HealthCareOnCall.com
Current Period Change 40.00 40.00
2/1/12 Beginning Balance 40.00
3/1/12 Beginning Balance 40.00
4/1/12 Beginning Balance 40.00
5/1/12 Beginning Balance 40.00
6/1/12 Beginning Balance 40.00
7/1/12 Beginning Balance 40.00
8/1/12 Beginning Balance 40.00
8/31/12 Ending Balance 40.00
2002 o9/1/11 Beginning Balance
2002 Exhibits 9711 REF VISA CR]  PAMELAJ 350.00
COLBORG - REFUND
CREDIT-TJA
EXHIBITOR
BOOTH/CASIO/HUD
LEY
ROMA/NOMINATIO
NS/GENERIC/PHOSP
HOR/LEGO/COLIBRI-
SEPT 11-12, 2011
Current Period Change 350.00 350.00
10/1/11 Beginming Balance 350.00
11/1/11 Beginning Balance 350.00
12/1/11 Beginning Balance 350.00
1/1/12 Beginning Balance 350.00
2/1/12 Beginning Balance 350.00
3/1/12 Beginning Balance 350.00
411712 Beginning Balance 350.00
5/112 Beginning Balance 350.00
6/1/12 Beginning Balance 350.00
7/1/12 Beginning Balance 350.00
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8/1/12 Beginning Balance 350.00
8/31/12 Ending Balance 350.00
2005 9/1/11 Beginning Balance
2005 Design Contest 9/30/11 CASH CRJ - JEWELRY DESIGN 100.00
COMPETITION-9/15/1
1
9/30/11 2261 CRJ ALMAZA JEWELER 100.00
INC - JEWELRY
DESIGN
COMPETITION-4 PCS
@ $25 EACH-9/15/11
9/30/11 4098 CRJ PETER D BARR 50.00
DESIGNING
JEWELER -
JEWELRY DESIGN
COMPETITION-ENT
RY FEES-9/15/11
Current Period Change 250.00 -250.00
10/1/11 Beginning Balance -250.00
10/24/11 5076 CRJ  JPATRICK 250.00
DIAMONDS, INC. -
SPONSORSHIP
JEWELRY DESIGN
COMPETITION-10/5/1
1
Current Period Change 250.00 -250.00
11/1/11 Beginning Balance -500.00
12/1/11 Beginning Balance -500.00
1/1/12 Beginning Balance -500.00
2/1/12 Beginning Balance -500.00
312 Beginning Balance -500.00
4112 Beginning Balance -500.00
5/1/12 Beginning Balance -500.00
6/1/12 Beginning Balance -500.00
71/12 Beginning Balance -500.00
8/1/12 Beginning Balance -500.00
8/31/12 Ending Balance -500.00
2101 9/1/11 Beginning Balance
2101 Postage 911 BBF-PREPD GENJ APPLY TO CURRENT 702.67
YEAR/ASMI/POSTAG
E FOR CONF
BOOKLET
MAILINGS-TJA SEPT
2011 CONF/CK #2184
072211
9/1/11 2193 CDJ]  ASSOCIATION & 97.20
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Conf
Current Period Change 799.87 799.87
10/1/11 Beginning Balance 799.87
11/1/11 Beginning Balance 799.87
12/1/11 Beginning Balance 799.87
1/1/12 Beginning Balance 799.87
2/1/12 Beginning Balance 799.87
3112 Beginning Balance 799.87
4/1/12 Beginning Balance 799.87
5/1/12 Beginning Balance 799.87
6/1/12 Beginning Balance 799.87
1MN2 Beginning Balance 799.87
8/1/12 Beginning Balance 799.87
8/31/12 Ending Balance 799.87
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Account 1D
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

2102
2102 Telephone

2104
2104 Printing

9/1/11
10/1/11
10/3/11

11/1/11
12/1/11
1/1/12
2/1/12
3/1/12
4/1/12
5/1/12
6/1/12
112
§/1/12
8/31/12

9/1/11
9/1/11

9/1/11

9/1/11

9/1/11

9/1/11

9/1/11

10/1/11
10/7/11

11/1/11
12/1/11
1/1/12
2/1/12
3/1/12

2201

BBF-PREPD

BBF-PREPD

BBF-PREPD

BBF-PREPD

BBF-PREPD

2193

2203

CDJ

GENJ

GENJ

GENJ

GENIJ

GENJ

CDJ

cDJ

Beginning Balance

Beginning Balance

ERIC WRIGHT - 52.94
CONF-TJA BUSINESS

OVERSEAS PHONE

COSTS/PRESIDENT

Current Period Change 52.94
Beginning Balance

Beginning Balance

Beginning Balance

Beginning Balance

Beginning Balance

Beginning Balance

Beginning Balance

Beginning Balance

Beginning Balance

Beginning Balance

Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
APPLY TO CURRENT
YEAR/ASMI/PRINTI
NG FOR CONF
BOOKLET-TJA SEPT
2011 CONF/CK #2184
072211

APPLY TO CURRENT 40.03
YEAR/ASMI/CONF
BOOKLET
LABELS-TJA SEPT
2011 CONF/CK #2183
070611

APPLY TO CURRENT
YEAR/ARTJIAM/INV
#6343-6 PG-TIA
EXHIBITOR'S INFO
FOR SEPT 2011
CONF/CK #2186
072211

APPLY TO CURRENT 53.55
YEAR/ASMI/CONF

BOOKLETS

PAPER-TJA SEPT

2011 CONF/CK #2183

070611

APPLY TO CURRENT 217.21
YEAR/ASMI/COPIES-

TJA SEPT 2011

CONF/CK #2183

070611

ASSOCIATION & 1.39
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Conf

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION & 842
SOCIETY

MANAGEME -

Copies-Conf

Current Period Change §.42
Beginning Balance

Beginning Balance

Beginning Balance

Beginning Balance

Beginning Balance

671.99

§68.00

1,852.17

5294
52.94
52.94
52.94
52.94
52.94
52.94
52.94
52,94
52.94
52.94
52.94

1.852.17
1,852.17

8.42
1,860.59
1,860.59
1,860.59
1,860.59
1,860.59
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4/1/12 Beginning Balance 1,860.59
5/1/12 Beginning Balance 1,860.59
6/1/12 Beginning Balance 1,860.59
71712 Beginning Balance 1,860.59
§/1/12 Beginning Balance 1.860.59
8/31/12 Ending Balance 1,860.59
2105 9/1/11 Beginning Balance
2105 Staff Travel 9/1/11 BBF-PREPD GENJ APPLY TO CURRENT 251.15
YEAR/JOE
MCCULLOUGH/TRA
VEL EXP-SITE TOUR
DALLAS
HOTELS-TJA SEPT
2011 CONF/CK #2182
070111
9/9/11 2195 CcDlJ JOE MCCULLOUGH - 247.50
MILEAGE TO
DALLAS &
BACK-TJA CONF
LUNCHEON-9/11/11
Current Period Change 498.65 498.65
10/1/11 Beginning Balance 498.65
LI/1/11 Beginning Balance 498.65
12/1/11 Beginning Balance 498.65
1/1/12 Beginning Balance 498.65
2/1/12 Beginning Balance 498.65
3/1/12 Beginning Balance 498.65
4/1/12 Beginning Balance 498.65
5/1/12 Beginning Balance 498.65
6/1/12 Beginning Balance 498.65
71/12 Beginning Balance 498.65
&/1/12 Beginning Balance 498.65
8/31/12 Ending Balance 498.65
2106 9/1/11 Beginning Balance
2106 Design Contest Expe  10/1/11 Beginning Balance
10/13/11 2204 CDJ CHRIS ROOT - TJA 250.00
IST PLACE DESIGN
CONTEST-STUDENT
SCHOLARSHIP
Current Period Change 250.00 250.00
IRVAVAR! Beginning Balance 250.00
12/1/11 Beginning Balance 250.00
1/1/12 Beginning Balance 250.00
2/1/12 Beginning Balance 250.00
/12 Beginning Balance 250.00
4/1/12 Beginning Balance 250.00
5/1/12 Beginning Balance 250.00
6/1/12 Beginning Balance 250.00
711/12 Beginning Balance 250.00
8/1/12 Beginning Balance 250.00
8/31/12 Ending Balance 250.00
2107-3 9/1/11 Beginning Balance
2107-3 Breakfasts 10/1/11 Beginning Balance
11/1/11 Beginning Balance
12/1/11 Beginning Balance
1/1/12 Beginning Balance
2/1/12 Beginning Balance
3112 Beginning Balance
471712 Beginning Balance
5/1/12 Beginning Balance
6/1/12 Beginning Balance
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6/6/12 2235 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 26.28
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Eblast-Breakfasts
Current Period Change 26.28 26.28
71112 Beginning Balance 26.28
8/1/12 Beginning Balance 26.28
8/31/12 Ending Balance 26.28
2107-9 9/1/11 Beginning Balance
2107-9 Luncheon/Bus Mtn ~ 9/11/11 2196 CDJ MARGAUX'S - TJIA 541.25
CONF
LUNCHEON-25
GUESTS-9/11/11
Current Period Change 541.25 541.25
10/1/11 Beginning Balance 541.25
11/1/11 Beginning Balance 541.25
12/1/11 Beginning Balance 541.25
1/1/12 Beginning Balance 541.25
21/12 Beginning Balance 541.25
3/1/12 Beginning Balance 541.25
4/1/12 Beginning Balance 541.25
5/1/12 Beginning Balance 541.25
6/1/12 Beginning Balance 541.25
N2 Beginning Balance 541.25
8/1/12 Beginning Balance 541.25
8/31/12 Ending Balance 541.25




